APHZTEIA 2017

OEZZAAONIKH
07 Mai 2017

AlIOTEAEZMATA

50m YNTIO - FTENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

7/5/2017 Npwi

K/&n AM OvopaTEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 147276 KIPTZOIAQOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHZ 00:31.40
2 147140 ZIMNMOMOYAQOY AMAAIA 2001 APHZ 00:31.74
3 139446 PAYTOIMOYAOQOY ®IAIQ 1999 HPAKAHZ 00:31.93
4 140719 AAEZIOY MANATIQTA 2000 APHZ 00:32.16
5 135761 KPHTIKQOY MNMAPAZKEYH 1999 HPAKAHZ 00:32.32
6 155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA 2002 MANZEP 00:32.38
7 157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA 2003 A.Z.NHPEAX 00:32.44
8 134739 KANEAAIAOY HAIANA 1999 HPAKAHZ 00:33.15
9 156048 BAZIAEIAAQOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 AGA.AK.AZ 00:33.42

10 147297 MAAENAH EYTYXIA 2001 KAO OEPMAI 00:33.47
11 157272 AYPOMNOYAQY EAENH 2003 NOKABAA 00:33.55
12 152563 XATZH MAPIA 2002 AZ.AAMIM.IQ 00:33.91
13 144201 TZETOYPA KQNZTANTINA-EYOPOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:33.95

135766 BAITEANAKAKH BAZIAIKH 1999 AOA.AK.AZ 00:33.95
15 153016 XAINOIAQY ZOO®IA 2000 MAOK 00:34.00
16 135678 AIAMIA MAPIA 1998 MAOK 00:34.15
17 135258 MAMAAOIMOYAQOY MAPIA 1998 NEAMOAH 00:34.16
18 157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH 2003 APHZ 00:34.39
19 158792 AIITA AIKATEPINH 2004 K.xz.X2.2005 00:34.55
20 160290 NAGAPA AOPOAITH 2002 K.A.NAOYZA 00:34.74
21 152735 NATZIOY AHMHTPA 2001 K.E.KOZANH 00:34.81
22 143555 AHMHTPIAAOY OEOMIZTH 2000 MAOK 00:34.85
23 157843 NADTZIAOY AIKATEPINA 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 00:35.01
24 153970 TKOYNTA AAIKH 2001 APHZ 00:35.03
25 155316 MMNOMIMOPH MAPIA 2002 K.E.KOZANH 00:35.08
26 160483 AEPMENTZOIAQY F'EQPIIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:35.15
27 158940 ZIMHTANQOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:35.20
28 152558 XATZH =ANGH 2002 AZ.AAMIM.IQ 00:35.21
29 154111 XATZHNIKOAAQY ©OEOAQPA 2002 MAOK 00:35.38
30 158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MAOK 00:36.02
31 160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.EANA 00:36.04
32 166233 ITKITKOY BAZIAIKH 2004 K.A.NAQOYZA 00:36.09
33 153604 MAMAAOIMNOYAQOY OEOAQPA 2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ 00:36.30
34 159610 TZATAAMIMAZIAQY KAZZIANH 2003 K.E.KOZANH 00:36.34
35 160406 TZEAIOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 0006 00:36.70
36 161892 KONTOYAH NIKOAETA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:36.81
37 142943 AAZKANOTMOYAOY OEOAQPA 2000 M.AA.TPEBE 00:36.90
38 159685 =ZENIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 00:37.11
39 159439 NAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHX 00:37.23
40 162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMNOIN 2003 APHZ 00:37.41
41 156768 TAAAIOY FEQPIIA 2002 APHX 00:37.67
42 164682 AIMONIQTH XAPIKAEIA MAPIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:37.68
43 162898 MNMANTEAH MAPKEAANA 2004 A.T.Z.M.KA 00:38.20
44 158501 ZIAMIIAIAQY AIMIAIA 2003 MAOK 00:38.54

143542 MANAQPA EAIZABET 2000 00O 00:38.54
46 137102 TZANAPAH NE®EAH 1998 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:38.83
47 164875 MA=IMAAA ZQTHPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:38.92
48 165716 ZAIMNANH zZQH 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:39.10
49 161491 ANOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 AGA.AK.AZ 00:39.27
50 160485 ZQIrPAOAKH AAEZANAPA 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:39.54
51 167304 TANAAOIMOYAOY KAAAIOMH 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:39.71
52 157593 WAPOIIQPIroy NAPAZKEYH 2004 AAP-TITA 00:39.83
53 143173 KOWINOY ANAZTAZIA 2000 APHZ 00:40.56
54 160494 ZQTHPIOY XPYZANGH 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:40.62
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

162943 XAZA EAIAN

166749 ANAPEAAQOY ZTE®ANIA
167103 N'EQPrOY=ZH MAPINA
159301 FABPIHA AMNOZTOAIA
158786 ®QTOMPA®OY APTEMIZ
156304 MANOYZAPIAOY EYAITEAIA
162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA
163078 TEPZH MAPIA

166091 NMANTEAH KQNZTANTINA
160865 ZKE®AAE ANAZTAZIA
162982 XATZHANAPEA MATAAAHNH
158409 KQZTAPA EAEYOEPIA
173552 AAMAAA ANYZIA ZQH

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

162896 NANNAKH EAAH
143304 AOYMMNPH AHMHTPA
159068 TZANIAOY EYAITEAIA
159108 AITEAIAOY ZTYAIANH
152423 KOZMA AMAAIA

2004 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 N.A.B.EANA
2004 K.x.2.2005
2004 NANZEP
2002 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 APHZ

2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2004 K.%.2.2005
2004 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2003 KAO ©EPMAI
2003 K.x.2.2005

2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
2000 NEAMOAH
2003 K.E.KOZANH
2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2001 AZ.AAMI.IQ

50m YNTIO - FTENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

00:40.64
00:40.74
00:41.05
00:41.17
00:41.27
00:41.34
00:41.45
00:41.59
00:41.90
00:44.37
00:44.73
00:47.74
00:48.51

7/5/2017 Npwi

K/&n AM OvoOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 81224 TPHIOPIAAHZ APIZTEIAHZ 1985 APHZ 00:26.33
2 147098 AYPOMNOYAOZ TE®ANOZ 2001 NOKABAA 00:29.27
3 156163 MNEXAIBANIAHZ >ABBAX 2002 K.E.KOZANH 00:29.36
4 143399 NAMNXIANOZ NEQPIIOx 2000 MAKEAONIK 00:29.49
5 147105 NANOYTZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 APHZ 00:29.78
6 147120 TKOYMIANITZAX OEOCAQPOX 2001 APHX 00:29.90
7 143324 NATZIOZ ®QTIOX 2000 K.E.KOZANH 00:29.94
8 143271 KOYTPHZ AHMHTPIOX 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:29.97
9 155408 KAANAMMNAAIKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 K.xz.2.2005 00:30.10

10 128656 >OKOAHX HAIAX 1996 MANZEP 00:30.26
11 131006 SAAMANHZ XPHZTOZ 1997 NO MAKEA 00:30.57
12 143441 KAMNIAZ ATTEAOZ 2000 NAOK 00:30.61
13 133342 XPIZTOAOYAQY IAZQN 1997 XANO 00:31.44
14 157418 MIMAPMIAPOYZHX N'EQPIIOx 2003 A.Z.NHPEAX 00:31.49
15 147790 MMAHZ ZTAYPOZ 2001 NANZEP 00:31.92
16 135201 ABPAMIAHZ AAE=IOX 1998 HPAKAHZ 00:33.09
17 164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ >TEDAN 2001 KAO ©OEPMAI 00:33.26
18 155307 ZTEPIIOY ANTQNIOX 2002 KAO OEPMAI 00:33.58
19 157355 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ 2003 NOKABAA 00:33.59
20 158938 MOYPATIAHZ XPH>TOX 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:33.87
21 153240 BAIZIAH> HPAKAHZ 2000 K.z.2.2005 00:34.13
22 141385 TOMNXANEAHZ N'EQPIIOx 2000 XANO 00:34.51
23 163934 KPZTITZ MIXAIAO 2004 MAOK 00:34.63
24 152935 TANTZOZ MANATIQTHX 2001 AMOAKAA 00:34.64
25 159493 MANABAZIAEIOY MIXAHA 2004 K.E.KOZANH 00:34.74
26 158932 MHTZIANHX KQNZTANTINOX 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:34.79
27 158858 *KOYPAETOZ EYOYMIOZ 2003 A.T.Z.T.KA 00:35.02
28 154580 NIAAGAZ MIXAHA 2003 N.A.B.EANA 00:35.13
29 159509 MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2004 NO MAKEA 00:35.20
30 160493 >ABBAIMETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:35.31
31 155214 APAMIATZHZ ZTEOGANOZ 2002 HPAKAHZ 00:35.82
32 160353 NOAYZOX AAEZANAPOX 2004 AMNOAKAA 00:36.63
33 156770 NAMAZTOINANNIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2003 XANO 00:36.74
34 158515 MANOX ANOXTOAOX 2004 NAOK 00:37.17
35 170098 MATMANAXTAZIOY NMANATIQTHZ 2004 APHZ 00:37.66
36 163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2003 00O 00:37.80
37 176361 NATMAAOIMNOYAOZ MAYAOZ 2004 APHZ 00:38.13
38 161237 NITZOYAHZ KYPIAKOX 2002 APHX 00:38.24
39 160490 NAZIPHX NAZAPOX 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:39.71
40 164461 T>XANATPAAASZ TEQPIIOX 2004 AMNOAKAA 00:40.17
41 143546 NMAMAMIXANAKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 A.T.Z.M.KA 00:40.42
42 159890 MAMAAOMNOYAOZ NIKONAOX 2004 00O 00:41.24
43 160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:41.63
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44
45

176035
167290

NONAZ ANAZTAZIOZ
FKETZENTOYAHZ AHMHTPIOZ

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

128650
159492

OIAIMMAKOZ AAZAPOZ
TZIOYKPAZ AHMHTPIOZ

2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2004 NEAMOAH

1996 K.z.Z.2005
2004 K.E.KOZANH

50m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

00:
00:

44.89
51.83

7/5/2017 Npwi

K/&n AM OvopaTEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 143175 AIAKOIMOYAOY MEAINA-ANNA 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:27.66
152563 XATZH MAPIA 2002 AZ.AAMIM.IQ 00:27.66

3 143613 MANATTANNH F'EQPIIA 2001 APHZ 00:28.02
4 136250 ®IOPETZH EAENH 1998 APHZ 00:28.10
5 143129 TKPATKOMOYAOY NMOAYNIKH 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:28.34
6 147277 ZTEDGANIAOY ZTAMATIA 2002 APHZ 00:28.51
7 147067 KEMEKENIAQY ZYMEAA-MAPOA 2001 NOKABAA 00:28.52
8 140719 AAEZIOY MANATIQTA 2000 APHZ 00:28.58
9 157353 ZYAAIOY MAPIA 2003 NOKABAA 00:28.84
10 156787 MHAIANIAOY NMOAY=ENH 2002 AGA.AK.AZ 00:28.90
11 139087 ZTAYPAKIAQY XPIZTINA 2000 NOKABAA 00:29.01
12 147226 ZOPMIAQY EAIZABET 2001 APHZ 00:29.07
13 140717 NMAZINH AAEZANAPA 2000 AMNOAKAA 00:29.25
14 157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHZ 00:29.27
15 135409 MNMANTAZH KQNZTANTINA 1998 O®O 00:29.44
16 153013 XOAIAQOY MAPIA-MAIAAAHNH 2000 MAOK 00:29.47
17 155908 PAYTOIOYAOQOY ZOO®IA 2002 HPAKAHZ 00:29.48
18 147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA 2002 MAOK 00:29.61
19 155069 AMANATIAQOY AOMNIKH 2002 0006 00:29.74
20 164237 KAZTEPAOMOYAQOY EYAITEAIA 2003 MAOK 00:29.79
21 137430 ZKYAONAZIOQOY EYTYXIA 1998 APHX 00:30.00
22 135258 MAMNAAOMOYAQY MAPIA 1998 NEATIMOAH 00:30.10
23 159110 ZAPOI'TANNH EAENH EYAOZIA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:30.17
24 143142 XAPANAMIIIAOY MAPIA 2000 A.Z.NHPEAZ 00:30.25
25 157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA 2003 A.Z.NHPEAX 00:30.28
26 159800 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZTEDANIA 2004 MAOK 00:30.40
27 160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PA®AENA 2004 0006 00:30.45
28 159612 KAPAKAANH I®IMENEIA 2004 K.E.KOZANH 00:30.46
29 152997 AATINOIAQY ZTYAIANH 2001 MNAOK 00:30.47
30 142943 AAZKAAOMNOYAQY OEOAQPA 2000 M.AA.TPEBE 00:30.63
31 156043 MMNOYTZH ANOGOYAA 2002 APHZ 00:30.87
32 147177 XPYZOXOIAOY EAENH 1999 NEAMOAH 00:30.88
33 157171 MAPIOIAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:30.94
34 159592 MAATIAQY EIPHNH 2004 MAOK 00:31.07
152735 NATZIOY AHMHTPA 2001 K.E.KOZANH 00:31.07

36 157178 MANQAH ANAPONIKH 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:31.12
162206 NMAOYMIMIAQY ANGIA 2001 K.A.NAOYZA 00:31.12

38 155429 ZIAMIMAKQOY MANATIQTA 2003 MAOK 00:31.17
39 161892 KONTOYAH NIKOAETA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:31.32
40 134739 KANEAAIAQOY HAIANA 1999 HPAKAHZ 00:31.53
41 158501 ZIAMIMAIAQOY AIMIAIA 2003 MNMAOK 00:31.54
42 156698 KOYKOYAH MAPIA 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:31.58
43 147800 AIITA EAEYGEPIA 2001 K.2.2.2005 00:31.60
44 158276 AIAMANTOMNOYAQY KYPIAKH 2004 A.Z.NHPEAX 00:31.62
45 143268 MAMAAOIMOYAQY APIYPH 2000 000G 00:31.63
46 160377 ZTOIMENOY EIPHNH 2002 APHZ 00:31.70
47 143544 TIANTEAIAAOQY AZTMAZIA 2001 00O 00:31.83
48 157041 XPIZTOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2002 AMNOAKAA 00:31.89
159188 TAXMATZIAOY OQTEINH 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:31.89

50 157391 AAAOY BAZIAIKH 2003 NEAMNOAH 00:31.96
51 158445 KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK 00:32.19
52 164875 MAZIMAAA ZQTHPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:32.28
53 160395 MAMNAZHZH ®OPEIAEPIKH 2004 APHZ 00:32.30
54 157066 ZIMOIMOYAQY ZTYAIANH 2003 MAOK 00:32.35
55 141628 MNMEPONTZH AIKATEPINH 1998 NEATOAH 00:32.42
56 159184 MAMNAAONMOYAQOY ANAZTAZIA 2002 NEAMNOAH 00:32.52
57 155107 KYPIAKIAQY ZO®IA 2002 K.E.KOZANH 00:32.54
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58
59
60
61
62

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

156768 M AANNIOY MFEQPIIA

159473 KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA
157909 IQZH® AHMHTPA

160351 INKPITZOY AEZMOINA
158609 N'KOYNTA KQNZTANTINA
160487 KOYPTH ®QTEINH

162549 TPIKIQNH rEQPIIA

163078 TEPZH MAPIA

115942 MMAXTZEBANIAOY KQNZTANTINA
160485 ZQIPA®AKH AAEZANAPA
161864 NIKOAAIAOY ZTE®ANIA
159147 META=A AAEZANAPA
167103 N'EQPrOYzH MAPINA
162891 APBANITIAOY EAENH
160030 MMNOYZAOYKH EAENH
156304 MANOYZAPIAOY EYAITEAIA
167289 NOTOIMNOYAQY MANATIQTA
162943 XAZA EAIAN

166749 ANAPEAAOY ZTEDANIA
158544 N'EPOBAZINEIOY MAPIA
163369 AEMEPTZIAOY PAD®AHAIA
155422 NOYNH AGANAZIA

170137 ZA®EIPIAOY ZTAMATIA
158230 N'PABAAH EAENA

158639 KOYMANTZIQTH I®ITENEIA
159703 XATZETOIAOY APIAANH
161248 KOKKINOY AOMNA

158640 KAPABATOY MAIAAAHNH
155907 ABPAMIAOY ANNA

166091 MANTEAH KQNZTANTINA
167687 ZIAXOYAH HAIANA

137102 TZAMAPAH NE®EAH
159108 AITEAIAOY ZTYAIANH
166242 NONA IQANNA

147575 MYZTA=-KOZEOIAQY IQANNA
157354 ZTAYPIAOY EYAITEAIA
170139 NAMATTANNOMNOYAOY BHOAEEM
164204 ZA®EIPH KQNZTANTINA
158409 KQXZTAPA EAEYOEPIA
170140 MAMATTANNOMNOYAQOY EAIZABET
164876 MIAKOY ANNA ZEBAXTH
159467 TZIQNH AEZMOINA

173552 AAMAAA ANYZIA ZQH
177823 NIKOAAIAOY ©EOAOTIA

AKYPH EKKINHzH

164721 ZTE®ANIAOY M'EQPIIA

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

167304 MAMAAOIMOYAQY KAAAIOIMH
162896 NMANNAKH EAAH

162145 IQANNIAOY AHMHTPA
161891 AOYNH AIKATEPINH

162779 TPIANTH MAPIA

2002 APHZ

2003 AMOAKAA
2001 00O

2002 AMOAKAA
2003 APHZ

2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 NEATMOAH
2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
1994 MANZEP
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 XANO

2004 N.A.B.EANA
2004 AGA.AK.AZ
2004 AMOAKAA
2002 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2004 NEAMOAH
2004 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 NOKABAA
2004 K.E.KOZANH
2003 NAOK

2004 N.A.B.EANA
2003 K.%.2.2005
2004 000

2004 AMOAKAA
2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
2003 OO

2002 HPAKAHZ
2004 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2004 HPAKAHZ
1998 OAYZ.OEZ.
2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2001 MAKEAONIK
2003 NOKABAA
2000 N.A.B.EANA
2003 EATEK
2003 KAO ©OEPMAI
2004 N.A.B.EANA
2004 NEAMOAH
2004 AMOAKAA
2003 K.Z.2.2005
2004 K.2.2.2005

2004 K.E.KOZANH

2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
2005 EATEK

50m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
:40.58
:40.99
:47.93
00:

00
00
00

32.72
32.77
32.92
32.96
33.03
33.03
33.25
33.63
33.64
33.72
33.80
34.07
34.28
34.34
34.68
34.73
34.73
34.92
35.07
35.21
35.23
35.43
35.61
35.67
35.74
35.79
35.96
36.09
36.28
36.33
36.55
36.72
37.13
37.26
37.34
37.38
38.00
38.14
38.60
39.44

56.93

7/5/2017 Npwi

K/&n AM OvopaTEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 127862 MYAQNAZ ®QTIOZ 1996 APHX 00:23.78
2 117908 MANMAAHMHTPIOY KQNZTANTINOZ 1992 APHZ 00:25.42
3 143523 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ AEQNIAAZ 2000 NEAMNOAH 00:25.63

132972 >ABBIAHZ EMMANOYHA 1998 MAOK 00:25.63

5 135724 AAMAZKOY ZTEPIIOz 1998 MNMANZEP 00:25.74
6 143452 AZIMOYTAAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIO:Z 2001 K.z.2.2005 00:25.75
7 122399 KOYZHZ IQANNHZ 1994 NO MAKEA 00:25.85
8 143143 KEAEMOYPHZ N'EQPr1oz 2000 OBGAK 00:25.95
9 143083 TZIITEAIAHZ MAYAOZ 2000 MAKEAONIK 00:26.02
10 136385 KIOZKEPIAHZ AITEAOZ 1998 MAOK 00:26.16
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

143831 XATZHBOYAIAPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
147517 TZIOYPAZ XPHZTOZ

128914 TZINTZIAHZ XPHZTOZ
147621 KATHZ ZTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOZ
143441 KAMNIAZ AITEAOZ

143165 KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOZ
147281 BAAOYMAZ ZTEDANOZ
155428 >KOPAOIOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
157882 TZITZINIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
157299 KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ
131007 KAPAAOYANAMAZ AHMHTPIOZ
135404 NOYTZIAZ ©OEOAQPOZ
161247 TZENOAAPH NIKOAAOZ
155305 ®YKATAZ MIXAHA

155379 BAKOY®TZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
143276 NIONTAZ XAPINAOZ

141686 TZAITAAOYPAZ ANTQNIOZ
147784 ZTAMMOYAIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ XMYPIAQN
152743 METAZAZ IQANNHZ

143802 TZONAZ IQANNHZ

152748 MAMAAOMOYAOZ NANAMTQTHZ
147038 MAMAAOMOYAOZ AHMOZ
155456 MAMAAOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
135818 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ
154674 ZQTHPIOY AGANAZIOZ
135563 KOYTZOYKHX AGANAZIOZ
143449 ANTQNIAAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
135201 ABPAMIAHX AAEZIOX
147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZEANAPOZ
159886 IQANNIAHZ AAZAPOX
155082 MIMAZEBANIAHZ METPOZ
161282 APOYTIOYNIAN ENTOYAPNT
155380 TEPZIAHZ ANTQNIOZ
162069 KQNZTANTINIAHZ PAOAHA
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI1OZ
158275 OYKATAZ NEQPIrIox

156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ

162329 AEKOMIMAEZ OPEXTHZ
157416 KEAEMNOYPHZ MIXAHA
154822 OEOAQPIAHX MPOAPOMOX
158586 KAAATKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
147123 KITZOKQZTAZ NIKOAAOZ
155426 XAIAMBOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
153240 BAIZIAHZ HPAKAHZ

162246 MMNANTHZ IQANNHZ

159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -®IAIMMNOZ
158793 TZIMMIPHZ NIKOAAOZ
163934 KPZTITZ MIXAIAO

157830 TAXYAPOMIAHZ OEOAQPOZ
157464 OPEITIAHZ KYPIAKOZ
161777 ZANONIKIAHZ EYATTEAOZ
163852 MMATAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ
159700 MAKPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
158408 KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
157314 NAYAQY ©QTIOZ

163081 ZENTEPHZ AAEZANAPOZ
156012 XATZETOIAOY ArHZINAOZ
166218 TZIQAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
164166 ZHNTHPIAHZ NAYAOZ
160380 MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA

159143 NMQNIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
156262 KAPAZTEPIIOZ NAZXAAHZ
160525 ZIAMMPAZ APIQN

159209 XOYPOYZIAHZ F'EQPIIOZ

2000 NAOK

2001 K.E.KOZANH
1996 XANO

2001 NAOK

2000 NAOK

2001 NAOK

2001 NAOK

2001 NAOK

2000 HPAKAHZ
2003 NAOK

1997 OAYZ.OEX.
1998 APHZ

2001 OAYZ.OEZ.
2002 Oz

2002 APHZ

2000 APHZ

2001 K.E.KOZANH
2001 NANZEP
2003 HPAKAHZ
2001 XANO

2000 NANZEP
2001 XANO

2001 NOKABAA
2003 NAOK

1999 HPAKAHZX
2000 AMOAKAA
1999 APHZ

2001 K.%.%.2005
1998 HPAKAHX
2002 APHZ

2003 0006

2002 NOKABAA
2003 MAKEAONIK
1998 APHZ

2002 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2004 OzonN

2002 AGA.AK.AZ
2002 NAOK

2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2002 N.A.B.EANA
2002 APHZ

2001 APHZ

2002 NAOK

2000 K.z.2.2005
2003 K.E.KOZANH
2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 NANZEP
2004 MAOK

2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2003 APHZ

2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2003 EATEK
2004 AMOAKAA
2003 KAO ©EPMAI
2003 NANZEP
2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2002 AMOAKAA
2004 AMOAKAA
2003 AGA.AK.AZ
2004 APHZ

2004 AGA.AK.AZ
2002 XANO

2004 K.E.KOZANH
2004 NAOK

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

26.23
26.26
26.27
26.37
26.40
26.42
26.51
26.60
26.65
26.94
26.99
26.99
27.05
27.06
27.23
27.36
27.43
27.45
27.54
27.63
27.69
27.73
27.81
27.83
27.83
27.84
27.99
28.01
28.04
28.06
28.19
28.26
28.44
28.48
28.49
28.78
28.82
28.96
29.01
29.40
29.47
29.53
29.53
29.73
29.92
29.95
29.99
30.00
30.01
30.02
30.03
30.23
30.31
30.39
30.42
30.43
30.45
30.68
30.70
30.72
30.79
30.96
31.14
31.30
31.38



76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

100
101
102
103
104
105
106

157877 AMOZTOAEPOZX BAZIAEIOZ
158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ
160294 GEOAQPIAHX AHMHTPIOX
161237 NITZOYAHZ KYPIAKOZ
162222 XAITAZ AGANAZIOZ

158947 XATZHIQANNIAHZ KQNZTANTINO:Z
143546 MAMAMIXAANAKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

163248 KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ
160493 ZABBAIMETPAKHZ ANAPEAX
176361 MAMAAOMOYAOZ NAYAOZ
159146 TOMNXANEAHZ ZTEDGANOZ
160354 >ZTYAIAPAZ OQMAZ

161701 NIKOYAHZ MANATIQTHZ
160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ
159466 ZTEPIIOY AHMHTPIOZ
163850 MAMAXPHZTOY AAEEANAPOZ
171598 TOYPNOI'AOY KQNZTANTINOZ
160490 NAZIPHZ NAZAPOZ

159683 MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ
176035 NONAZ ANAZTAZIOZ

164220 OEOAQPIAHX ©OEMIZTOKAHZ
167223 MMNOYTZHZ ZTAYPOZ
158502 ©QMOIMNOYAOZ N'EQPIIOz
158195 MAZOAIAHZ XPHZTOZ
160874 BPAKAZ AHMHTPIOX

177707 WINOIMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
160079 AIONTAZ MPHIOPIOX
167290 N'KETZENTOYAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
176649 TYXANAZ AHMOZX

167844 TZAMMOYPIAHZ AOGANAZIOZ
178198 WIAOMOYAOZ MAPIOZ

AKYPH EKKINHZzH

170224 KAPAKETIAHZ MAPAZKEB
176767 APTYPOYAHZ AGANAZIOZ

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

81224 TPHIOPIAAHZ APIZTEIAHZ
175316 XOPOZHZ rEQPrIoz
157181 AEMEPTZIAHZ BAAENTINOZ
147115 TZOYAGAIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ

2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2003 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 APHZ

2002 APHZ

2003 NEATMOAH
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2001 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 APHZ

2004 XANO

2004 AMOAKAA
2004 A=QN 40 EK
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 HPAKAHZ
2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2004 NEAMOAH
2003 APHZ

2004 NAOK

2003 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2003 NANZEP
2004 APHZ

2004 NEATMOAH
2003 NANZEP
2004 APHZ

2004 NANZEP

2001 O®0O
1998 OAYZ.OEZ.

1985 APHZ

2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
2002 NEATMOAH
2001 OAYZ.OEZ.

100m METAAOYAA - TENIKH 'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00
00
00

31.42
31.52
31.56
31.59
32.00
32.41
32.82
33.01
33.09
33.12
33.28
33.46
33.49
33.73
34.10
34.28
34.52
34.55
34.79
35.00
35.16
35.30
37.36
37.36
38.12
39.36
39.80
:41.58
:44.55
:55.86
:58.81

7/5/2017 Npwi

K/&n AM OVOUATEN®VUHO E.I'. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 152558 XATZH =ANGH 2002 AZ.AAMIM.IQ 01:07.50
2 132973 IQANNOY OYPANIA 1997 MAOK 01:07.81
3 MERIZAJ NIKOL 1998 ALBANIA 01:07.87
4 135683 MPAX>A MAPIA 1998 00O 01:08.47
5 143253 ANAMIMPOY KYPIAKH 2000 HPAKAHZ 01:09.66
6 145428 ANOXTOAQY MEQPIIA 2001 HPAKAHZ 01:09.95
7 144201 TZETOYPA KQNZTANTINA-EYOPOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 01:10.89
8 143167 NOYAIOY AIKATEPINH 2000 NAOK 01:11.13
9 147309 NTANTZEAO MAPIA-EAIZABET 2001 AGA.AK.AZ 01:11.67

10 155377 NANNAKOYPOY ZTYAIANH 2002 AGA.AK.AZ 01:12.46
11 155009 MAAENAH ®ANH 2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ 01:12.69
12 158933 NOYZH NAYZIKA 2000 MAKEAONIK 01:13.02
13 153970 TKOYNTA AAIKH 2001 APHZ 01:13.20
14 157832 AHMOYAA EYTENIA 2002 K.A.NAOYZA 01:13.22
15 159114 NAYAIAOY MAPIAM-©EOAOITA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:13.35
16 143454 AZMNOYTI'AAH MAPIA-EIPHNH 2001 K.x.2.2005 01:13.39
17 141155 AITZIOY MNMAPAZKEYH 2000 K.E.KOZANH 01:14.02
18 156161 AIA®A TEANA 2002 K.E.KOZANH 01:14.29
19 159685 =ENIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 KAO ©OEPMAI 01:14.40
20 154622 MHTTOY AIKATEPINH 2001 APHX 01:14.66
21 156040 ANAXTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHZ 01:16.02
22 155505 ANTEXXOY ANNA MAPIA 2002 NOKABAA 01:16.35
23 154111 XATZHNIKOAAQOY BGEOAQPA 2002 NAOK 01:16.38
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

155103
159413

159440 HMEPIAOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA

160382
158802
157837
158807
159473
157178
163369

KAAYBINOY EAENH
NAZKAPIAOY EAENH

KYPOY AYAIA

PEKAOY MAPGA

MOAYZH EAENH

ZAMAPA MAPIA
KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA
MANQAH ANAPONIKH
AEMEPTZIAQOY PA®AHAIA

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

145769
162145
134924

2IAMEAH BAZIAIKH
IQANNIAOY AHMHTPA
MANATOIMOYAQY MANAIIQTA

2002 NOKABAA
2002 AGA.AK.AZ
2004 AGA.AK.AZ
2003 APHZ

2004 NANZEP
2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2004 NANZEP
2003 AMOAKAA
2003 HPAKAHZ
2004 K.E.KOZANH

2000 APHZ
2004 A.Z.NHPEAZ
1998 EO®MN®

100m NETAAOYAA - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

16.68
18.21
19.11
19.45
20.71
21.14
21.31
22.11
23.82
33.17

7/5/2017 Npwi

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 132305 TXOYMANHZX BAZIAEIOX 1997 APHZ 00:58.25
2 128750 KONZTANTINEZKOY KONZTANTIN 1994 MANZEP 00:58.48
3 143518 AHMNIOZ NAOYTAPXOX 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:58.89
4 143143 KEAENOYPHZ M'EQPIIOx 2000 OGAK 00:59.33
5 126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNXTANTINOZ 1995 XANO 00:59.76
6 140039 BOITANTZOIAQY ZTYAIANOZ 2000 NAOK 00:59.83
7 147128 ZIONAZ TEQPIIOx 2001 APHX 01:00.32
8 156037 KAAOYZHZ IQANNHZ 2002 APHX 01:00.38
9 143313 NTAAAAZ EYAITTEAOZ 2000 K.E.KOZANH 01:00.92

10 133342 XPIZTOAOYAQY IAZQN 1997 XANO 01:00.95
11 143535 MPAX>A> XPHXTOX 2001 OO 01:00.98
12 143399 NMANXIANOZ MEQPIIOx 2000 MAKEAONIK 01:01.56
13 143506 TABANAX EMMANOYHA 2000 APHX 01:02.21
14 147117 TEQPTTAAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:02.23
15 158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2004 APHX 01:02.61
16 160378 STAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM 2002 APHX 01:03.01
17 154939 N'AAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 AGA.AK.AZ 01:03.11
18 157882 TZITZINIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 01:03.13
19 143963 NAANAKTIAHZ ZYMEQN 2000 NOKABAA 01:03.25
20 147615 KAPABIAAZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 NAOK 01:03.87
21 143516 KOWINOZ ZQTHPIOX 2000 APHX 01:04.21
22 143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOX 2001 MAKEAONIK 01:04.33
23 156035 ®AINEKOX AHMHTPIOX 2002 EOOMO® 01:04.45
24 139325 AAMIMPOY AMNOZTOAOZ 2000 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:04.56
25 157429 KETIKOIAQY XTAYPOX 2003 A.Z.NHPEAX 01:04.61
26 147457 KAANOYAHZ TEQPIIOZ 2003 KOAPAM 01:05.48
27 147790 MMAHX ZTAYPOZ 2001 NANZEP 01:06.02
28 155213 >TAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ 01:06.98
29 155899 MAMATEQPIIOY NEQPrIox 2002 AGA.AK.AZ 01:07.33
30 147106 ZIQMHZ IQANNHZ 2001 K.E.KOZANH 01:07.57
31 161741 ANOZTOAOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOX 2004 NANZEP 01:07.59
32 158482 AAEZIOY AAEZIOZ 2002 APHZ 01:07.87
33 157168 KAKAMOYKAX ANTQNIOX 2003 AGA.AK.AZ 01:08.01
34 147784 STAMIMOYAIAHZ NEQPIIO 2001 MANZEP 01:08.05
35 155409 KAANAMMAAIKAZ BAZIAEIOX 2002 K.x.2.2005 01:08.42
36 161246 >TE®GANOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:08.73
37 155432 XOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 NAOK 01:09.31
38 155552 KQNZTANTINIAHZ METPOX 2002 NAOK 01:09.34
39 158411 MOYAANIAAHZ ZTEPI1O 2004 KAO OEPMAI 01:09.71
40 158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMINOX 2003 APHZ 01:10.13
41 158706 XIMOI'TANNHX >QTHPIOX 2004 KAO OEPMAI 01:10.89
42 156275 PIZKOZ BAZINEIOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:11.36
43 159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 OO 01:11.59
44 157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 01:11.83
45 156356 BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ 2003 NAOK 01:12.16
46 164166 ZHNTHPIAHZ MNAYAOX 2003 AGA.AK.AZ 01:13.04
47 168357 ®AQPOX BAZIAEIOX 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:13.42
48 160488 KQNZTANTINOY NEQPI1oz 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:13.71
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49
50
51

157885
162270
158798

EYAITEAOIMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
KOZMANOZ IQANNHZ
MANTIOZ XPHZTOZ

AKYPH EKKINHZzH

154033

TZONIAZ AGANAZIOZ

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

147115

TZOYAOAIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ

2001 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 MAKEAONIK
2004 NANZEP
2002 APHZ

2001 OAYZ.OEZ.

100m MPOZOIO0 - FTENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50)

01:15.47
01:20.89
01:23.80

7/5/2017 Npwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 7

K/&n AM OvopAaTEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 147067 KEMEKENIAQOY XYMEAA-MAPOA 2001 NOKABAA 01:17.53
2 133366 XATZHMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHZ 01:17.94
3 144558 MHTOY BAZIAIKH 2000 MAKEAONIK 01:18.44
4 130318 XOPOZIAQOY PAGAHAIA 1997 APHZ 01:18.99
5 143450 IQANNIAQOY XPYZOYAA 2000 HPAKAHZ 01:19.55
6 147577 MHTOY AAE=ANAPA 2001 MAKEAONIK 01:19.92
7 147187 MAYPOMATIAOY AEZMOINA 2001 APHZ 01:20.14
8 154018 BOITANTZOIAQY MNMAPAZKEYH 2003 MAOK 01:21.40
9 154948 KIOZKEPIAQOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 MAKEAONIK 01:22.65
10 154622 MHTTOY AIKATEPINH 2001 APHZ 01:23.30
11 158276 AIAMANTOMNOYAQY KYPIAKH 2004 A.Z.NHPEAX 01:24.84
12 135409 MNMANTAZH KQNZTANTINA 1998 00O 01:25.02
13 158416 AIBAAIQTOY NIKOAETTA 2000 HPAKAHZ 01:25.59
14 155291 KED®ANA MAPIA 2002 APHZ 01:25.60
15 157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHZ 01:25.99
16 158705 ZEMEPTZIAQY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEA 2004 KAO OEPMAI 01:26.44
17 156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHZ 01:26.45
18 143173 KOWINOY ANAZTAZIA 2000 APHZ 01:26.56
19 157909 IQZH® AHMHTPA 2001 0006 01:27.01
20 161323 AIITAOY OEOAQPA 2004 APHZ 01:28.03
21 167304 MANAAOIMOYAOY KAAAIOMH 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:28.32
22 162636 TOYZIOY EAENH 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:28.65
23 156874 NTAKAAETZH AAIKH-AINH 2002 NHPIQAN 01:29.97
24 158445 KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK 01:30.78
25 159188 TAXMATZIAOY ®QTEINH 2004 NEAMNOAH 01:31.24
26 162206 MAOYMIMIAQOY ANOIA 2001 K.A.NAOYZA 01:32.28
27 162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:32.52
28 158735 ©OEMEAIAOY MAPIA 2004 MAOK 01:32.76
29 172478 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 01:33.14
30 157180 zIQMOY MAIAAAHNH 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:33.48
31 165237 MANAAAH ZQH 2003 N.A.B.EANA 01:34.22
32 161864 NIKOAAIAQOY ZTE®ANIA 2004 AMNOAKAA 01:34.40
33 161248 KOKKINOY AOMNA 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:34.61
34 160377 ZTOIMENOY EIPHNH 2002 APHZ 01:34.93
35 157449 MHTTOY XPYZA 2003 APHX 01:35.02
36 160013 MATZIOY EAENH 2004 K.z.2.2005 01:35.51
37 157462 BAITEANAKAKH ZYMEAA-MEAINA 2003 AOGA.AK.AZ 01:37.20
38 157307 OEOXAPIAQY ANAZTAZIA 2003 MANZEP 01:37.70
39 158640 KAPABATOY MAI'AAAHNH 2003 0006 01:38.29
40 160301 XANAIAOMOYAOY MEAINA 2004 AGA.AK.AZ 01:39.43
41 162861 AIT=ZA MAPIA 2004 K.E.KOZANH 01:39.80
42 160486 KOYPATZINOY ZOO®IA 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:41.57
43 162561 AEMONIAOY EAENH-ANNA 2004 A.T.Z.M.KA 01:43.72
44 166099 AMOZTOAIAQOY MAPIA 2004 A.T.Z.MN.KA 01:44.10
45 158639 KOYMANTZIQTH I®INENEIA 2004 000 01:44.41
46 166242 NOANA IQANNA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 01:49.90
47 162275 AXTAPIAQY EYAOZ=IA 2003 MAKEAONIK 01:50.19

AKYPOzZz: AAOGOZ 2TPOODH

159703

XATZETOIAQY APIAANH

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

158404
147575
161891

ANAPEAAQOY ANAZTAZIA
MYZTA=-KOZEOI'AOY IQANNA
NOYNH AIKATEPINH

2004 AMOAKAA

2003 KAO ©EPMAI
2001 MAKEAONIK
2004 OAYZ.OEZ.

100m MPOZOIO0 - FTENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

7/5/2017 Npwi
8



AEN ZYMMETEIXE

147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOZ
158195 MAZOAIAHZ XPHZTOX
157181 AEMEPTZIAHZ BAAENTINOZX

2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2003 A.T.Z.M.KA
2002 NEATMOAH

200m YNTIO - TENIKH 'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 145849 ©0QMOI'N\QY >ABBAX 2001 APHZ 01:04.95
2 143325 KAPANATZIOX ZTYAIANOX 2000 K.E.KOZANH 01:06.98
3 119963 MOYZAX XPHZTOX 1995 APHZ 01:08.18
4 135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHX 1998 MAOK 01:08.78
5 107833 ANATNQZTOY NIKOAAOZ 1990 NOIMATP 01:12.30
6 147458 KOYMOYNAQOYPOX MAPIOX 2002 KOAPAM 01:12.44
7 156850 XAZIQTHZ BAZIAEIOX 2002 K.E.KOZANH 01:14.22
8 135404 NOYTZIAZ OEOAQPOx 1998 APHX 01:14.45

139345 >QTHPIOY AAEZANAPOZ 1999 HPAKAHZ 01:14.45
10 152646 BAKAPOZ IQANNHX 2001 NHPIQAN 01:14.49
11 143273 PIITAZ ZMYPOZ-AIMIAIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 01:15.83
12 143297 ATTEAIAHZ OPATKIZKOX 2000 NEAMNOAH 01:16.82
13 143505 AZHMIAAHZ IASZQNAZ-EYSTAGIOX 2000 HPAKAHZ 01:17.34
14 157418 MMNAPMIMAPOYZHZ NEQPIIOx 2003 A.Z.NHPEAX 01:18.01
15 139325 AAMIIPOY AMOZTOAOZ 2000 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:19.05
16 157262 AEBEZ ®QTIOZ 2003 NAOK 01:19.16
17 159069 MAMAAOIMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ 2003 K.E.KOZANH 01:19.50
18 157311 XATZHKQNZTANTINOY ANAPEAZ 2003 MANZEP 01:20.71
19 155444 KAPAAE=HZ IQANNH>-AOANAZIO2 2002 QPIQNZEP 01:20.74
20 158484 KAIMAKAMHX EYAITEAOX 2004 APHX 01:21.61
21 156012 XATZETOI'AQY ArHZINAOZ 2002 AMNOAKAA 01:21.78
22 156275 PIZKOX BAZINEIOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:22.90
23 157669 MIMAMIMAAHZ TEQPIIOZ 2002 MNANZEP 01:22.97
24 157309 TZIA®IAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 MANZEP 01:22.98
25 158449 NAMXIANOZ MNANATMIQTHZ 2003 MAKEAONIK 01:23.62
26 162736 MATAIAKAZ XPHXTOX 2002 APHX 01:24.12
27 152744 ZHKOIMOYAOZ ANEZTHX 2001 XANO 01:24.52
28 164527 KAPAMANQAHZ EMMANOYHA 2002 AGA.AK.AZ 01:24.80
29 160388 XTAMATHX EYAITEAOX 2004 APHX 01:24.90
30 161246 STE®ANOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:26.29
31 157301 ®AKHZ ATTEAOZ 2003 MNANZEP 01:27.04
32 162272 TZINBEOIAQY ZYMEQN 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:31.02
33 170819 KQZTAPOMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI 01:31.10
34 163248 KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:31.45
35 166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ 2004 AGA.AK.AZ 01:32.56
36 156262 KAPAZTEPIIOX MAZXAAHZ 2002 XANO 01:32.68
37 159597 MHAIKOZ MAYAOZ 2004 K.x.2.2005 01:33.03
38 160294 OEOAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOX 2004 APHX 01:34.74
39 160079 AIONTAZ 'PHIOPIOX 2004 APHX 01:47.65

AKYPH EKKINHZH
170224 KAPAKETIAHZ MNMAPAZKEB 2001 OO

7/5/2017 Npwi

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA 2002 NANZEP 02:29.36
2 143175 AIAKOIMOYAOY MEAINA-ANNA 2000 HPAKAHZ 02:30.50
3 155030 TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK 02:31.51
4 147193 XPYZANOAKOIMNOYAQY IMEQPIIA 2001 KAO OEPMAI 02:31.85
5 139087 ZTAYPAKIAQY XPIZTINA 2000 NOKABAA 02:32.02
6 143182 NANNAKOY AIKATEPINH-MAPINA 2000 APHZ 02:33.10
7 156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPOA 2002 APHX 02:34.99
8 157272 AYPOIMOYAOY EAENH 2003 NOKABAA 02:35.48
9 158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 02:39.08

10 160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 00O 02:39.15
11 155069 AMANATIAQOY AOMNIKH 2002 00O 02:40.88
12 158435 ©OAZITH MAPIA 2003 KAO ©OEPMAI 02:41.15
13 154944 NOAYXPONIAAQY BAZIAEIA-ZMAPS 2002 MAKEAONIK 02:42.89
14 153016 XAINOIAQY ZOOQIA 2000 NAOK 02:45.87
15 160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AGA.AK.AZ 02:47.05
16 159068 TZANIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 K.E.KOZANH 02:47.45
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17
18
19
20
21

155102 TZOKAKTZIAOY KYPIAKH
153604 MAMAAOIMOYAQY OEOCAQPA
157837 NOAYZH EAENH

160487 KOYPTH ®QTEINH

160494 ZQTHPIOY XPYZANGH

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

157593 WAPOIIQPIroy NAPAZKEYH
147952 PIZKOY ZTYAIANH

2004 KOAPAM
2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 HPAKAHZ

2004 AAP-TITA
2001 OAYZ.OE=.

200m YNTIO - FTENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

02:
02:
02:
02:
03:

47.61
48.00
56.28
56.95
04.68

7/5/2017 Npwi

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 128656 >OKOAHZ HAIAZ 1996 MANZEP 02:18.22
2 155408 KAANAMMAAIKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 K.xz.2.2005 02:20.12
3 158275 OYKATAZ FEQPII0 2004 Oz 02:21.26
4 147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHX 02:21.65
5 147098 AYPOMNOYAOZ TEDANOZ 2001 NOKABAA 02:23.94
6 156844 MAMANAZTAZIOY XPHZTOX 2002 NHPIQAN 02:24.61
7 159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -®IAINMOX 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 02:26.66
8 157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOX 2002 KAO OEPMAI 02:30.67
9 156875 NTAKAAETZHX BAZINAEIOZ 2002 NHPIQAN 02:31.21

10 157355 MAMNAAOMNOYAOZ AGANAZIO 2003 NOKABAA 02:31.71
11 141385 TOMXANEAHZ M'EQPIIOx 2000 XANO 02:32.36
12 164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ >TEDAN 2001 KAO OEPMAI 02:34.88
13 155214 APAMIATZHZ XTE®GANOX 2002 HPAKAHZ 02:40.28
14 157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:41.03
15 159509 NMAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2004 NO MAKEA 02:47.61
16 160353 NMOAYZOxz AAEZANAPOZ 2004 AMOAKAA 02:47.75
17 170098 MATMANAXTAZIOY MANATIQTHZ 2004 APHX 02:48.83
18 163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2003 000 02:49.36
19 159916 >ABBIAHX NIKOAAOX 2004 K.E.KOZANH 02:51.09
20 162270 KOZMNANOZ IQANNHZ 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:52.11
21 159890 MAMAAOMNOYAOZ NIKONAOX 2004 00O 03:02.33
22 160874 BPAKAZ AHMHTPIOX 2004 A.Z.NHPEAX 03:04.31

AKYPH EKKINHZzH

162279 KYMPIANIAHZ OEOAQPOZ

2004 MAKEAONIK

200m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

10

7/5/2017 Npwi

K/&n AM OvVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 139446 PAYTOMOYAQY ®IAIQ 1999 HPAKAHX 02:06.42
2 147140 ZINMNONOYAQOY AMAAIA 2001 APHX 02:11.59
3 156048 BAZIAEIAAOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 AGA.AK.AZ 02:12.23
4 147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA 2002 NAOK 02:15.54
5 147297 MAAENAH EYTYXIA 2001 KAO OEPMAI 02:16.56
6 144558 MHTOY BAZIAIKH 2000 MAKEAONIK 02:16.59
7 143129 TKPATKOIMOYAOY NMOAYNIKH 2000 HPAKAHZ 02:16.76
8 155009 MAAENAH ®ANH 2003 A.Z.NHPEAX 02:16.79
9 147141 MIXAHAIAQOY OEANQ 2001 AE XAIAAP 02:17.34

10 132319 EBAZTIAAQY APIZTH 1997 00O 02:17.69
11 147577 MHTOY AAE=ANAPA 2001 MAKEAONIK 02:17.89
12 157353 ZYAAIOY MAPIA 2003 NOKABAA 02:18.17
13 145428 ANOZTOAQY MEQPIIA 2001 HPAKAHZ 02:18.22
14 143253 AAMIPOY KYPIAKH 2000 HPAKAHZ 02:18.55
15 158940 ZIMHTANOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:19.71
16 159342 KYMPIANIAQOY XTAYPOYAA 2003 MAKEAONIK 02:20.26
17 137430 ZKYAONAZIOQOY EYTYXIA 1998 APHZ 02:20.34
18 147952 PIZKOY ZTYAIANH 2001 OAYZ.OEZ. 02:20.72
19 156787 NMHAIANIAQY NMOAYZENH 2002 AGA.AK.AZ 02:20.92
20 155030 TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK 02:21.10
21 158416 AIBAAIQTOY NIKOAETTA 2000 HPAKAHZ 02:21.96
22 158807 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 NANZEP 02:21.97
23 155377 NANNAKOYPOY ZTYAIANH 2002 AGA.AK.AZ 02:22.78
24 147277 STE®ANIAQOY ZTAMATIA 2002 APHX 02:22.80
25 160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.EANA 02:23.00
26 156043 MIMOYTZH ANOGOYAA 2002 APHX 02:23.30
27 158934 XAPIAAQOY OEOAQPA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:23.42
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

162268
159110
143142
157171
162336
160290
159439
157832
160382
160483
158414
155107
143268
161491
159601
159612
158808
162111
158404
160393
155103
155304
141628
158435
159114
157433
159592
143544
158726
159469
161898
158516
160351
157066
166233
158544
160496
162549
161778
157041
162358
162898
158609
167289
162283
167687
157307
160406

MAMAAOMOYAQOY IQANNA
ZAPOI'TANNH EAENH EYAO=IA
XAPAANAMMIAQOY MAPIA
MAPIOIAOY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA
FKOrKA XPIZTINA

NADAPA AOPOAITH

NAKKA AGHNA

AHMOYAA EYTENIA

KYPOY AYAIA
AEPMENTZOIAQY MEQPITA
MNAKH AIKATEPINH
KYPIAKIAQY ZO®IA
MAMAAOIMOYAOY APIYPH
NOYPH HAEKTPA

PHFINOY AGHNA

KAPAKAANH I®OITENEIA
OEOXAPIAOY EAENH
ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOIN
ANAPEAAOY ANAZTAZIA
FTANNOYAAKH MEQPTTA
KAAYBINOY EAENH

MAPOYAA NIKOAETA
MEPONTZH AIKATEPINH
OAZITH MAPIA

MAYAIAOY MAPIAM-©EOAOTIA
KANOY AANAH

MAATIAOY EIPHNH
MANTEAIAAOY AZMAZIA
KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH
TKPATKOMOYAQOY AANEZANAPA
TZAKAAOY AIKATEPINH
MANOY EAENH

FKPITZOY AEZMOINA
ZIMOMOYAOY ZTYAIANH
FKITKOY BAZIAIKH
FEPOBAZINEIOY MAPIA
MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA
TPIKIQNH FEQPIIA
2ZAAONIKIAQOY ZO®IA EAIZZABET
XPIZTOMOYAOY EYAITEAIA
KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA
MANTEAH MAPKEAAA
FKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA
NOTOMOYAQOY MNANAITQTA
MOYPATIAOY XPYZOIMHIH
2IAXOYAH HAIANA
OEOXAPIAOY ANAZTAZIA
TZEAIOY ANAZTAZIA

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

140717
152423

MAZINH AAEZANAPA
KOZMA AMAAIA

2004 MAKEAONIK
2003 OAYZ.OE=.
2000 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2003 HPAKAHZ
2004 K.x.%.2005
2002 K.A.NAOYZA
2004 APHZ

2002 K.A.NAOYZA
2003 APHZ

2003 HPAKAHZ
2001 KAO ©EPMAI
2002 K.E.KOZANH
2000 00O

2003 AGA.AK.AZ
2004 NAOK

2004 K.E.KOZANH
2004 NANZEP
2003 APHZ

2003 KAO ©EPMAI
2003 APHZ

2002 NOKABAA
2002 A.Z.NHPEAZ
1998 NEAMNOAH
2003 KAO ©EPMAI
2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2003 NAOK

2004 NAOK

2001 O®0O

2004 NAOK

2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 NAOK

2003 NAOK

2002 AMOAKAA
2003 NAOK

2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2004 NOKABAA
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 NEATMOAH
2003 KAO ©OEPMAI
2002 AMOAKAA
2004 APHZ

2004 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2003 APHZ

2004 NEATMOAH
2004 MAKEAONIK
2004 HPAKAHZ
2003 NANZEP
2004 OO

2000 AMOAKAA
2001 AZ.AAMIIQ

200m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
:40.61
:41.43
:41.81
:42.54
:43.97
:45.93
02:

02
02
02
02
02
02

24.16
24.36
24.38
24.47
24.96
25.47
26.25
26.39
26.74
26.86
27.12
27.37
27.73
27.90
28.27
28.48
28.82
29.42
29.95
30.04
30.20
30.27
30.29
30.35
30.83
31.07
31.08
31.46
33.86
33.92
33.94
35.27
35.47
35.92
36.22
36.44
36.62
36.85
37.69
37.82
38.97

52.85

7/5/2017 Npwi

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 128650 OIAIMNIMAKOZ ANAZAPOZ 1996 K.2.%2.2005 01:58.67
2 125912 OEOAQPIAHX HAIAX 1995 MAOK 01:58.69
3 128750 KONZTANTINEZKOY KONZTANTIN 1994 MANZEP 02:00.00
4 143094 TZITKANHZ AHMHTPIOX 2000 MAKEAONIK 02:01.79
5 128733 XAPATAZ0Z XPHXTOX 1995 HPAKAHZ 02:03.66

143273 PIITAZ ZMYPOZ-AIMIAIOX 2000 HPAKAHZ 02:03.66

7 143831 XATZHBOYATAPIAHZ TEQPIIOX 2000 NAOK 02:03.85

8 157888 ANAPEAAHX ZMYPIAQN 2002 KAO OEPMAI 02:04.76

9 143165 KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 NAOK 02:05.84

10 143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOX 2001 MAKEAONIK 02:05.99
11 147038 MAMAAOMNOYAOZ AHMOZ 2001 NOKABAA 02:06.43
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

152743
154947
147621
143276
155428
143822
143505
141308
147281
147615
143516
155456
161282
155554
157453
141686
147457
155307
152742
156047
157825
155910
159886
155552
157561
147123
157299
161247
158485
155426
156356
154674
157416
161741
157826
157429
147278
155082
158482
158411
162246
171492
159520
161777
157877
158408
158277
158932
160388
154579
158586
147295
158798
162272
158793
158515
164461
159700
160380
159466
159683
162222
158947
167223
167844

META=ZAZ IQANNHX
BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KATHX XTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOZ
NIONTAZ XAPINAOZ
2KOPAOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MEXAIBANIAHZ IQANNHZ
AZHMIAAHZ IAZQNAZ-EYZTAGIOZ
MEMMNEZ NIKOAAOZ
BAAOYMAZ ZTED®ANOZ
KAPABIAAZ NIKOAAOZ
KOWINOZ 2QTHPIOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
APOYTIOYNIAN ENTOYAPNT
MAMAAOMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
TZAITAAOYPAZ ANTQNIOZ
KAAOYAHZ MEQPIIOx
ZTEPIFIOY ANTQNIOZ
BAAETOMNOYAOZ AXIANAEAZ
MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ
EZHNTAPAX ZTEPI1O0X
KANAPOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ METPOZ
KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOZ
KITZOKQZTAZ NIKOAAOZ
KOXMAAAKHX ANAPEAZ
TZENOAAPH NIKOAAOZ
KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMIMTOX
XAIAMBOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ
ZQTHPIOY AGANAZIOZ
KEAEMOYPHZ MIXAHA
AMOZTOAOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN
KETIKOIAOY ZTAYPOZ
MAYPIAHX AAEZANAPOX
MMNAZEBANIAHZ METPOZ
ANEZIOY AAEZIOZ
MOYAANIAAHZ ZTEPI'IOZ
MMNANTHZ IQANNHZ
XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ
KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ZANONIKIAHZ EYATTEAOZ
AMOZTOAEPOZ BAZINEIOZ
KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MNANATEQPIONOYAOZ KQNZTANTII
MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
2TAMATHZX EYAITEAOX
OIAINMIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
KANATKANHZ AHMHTPIOX
KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOZ
MANTIOZ XPHZTOZ
TZINBEOIAOY ZYMEQN
TZIMMIPHZ NIKOAAOZ
MANOZ AMNOZTOAOZ
TZAANATPAAAZ TEQPITOZ
MAKPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA
2TEPIrIOY AHMHTPIOZ
MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ
XAITAZ AGANAZIOZ
XATZHIQANNIAHZ KQNZTANTINO:Z
MMOYTZHZ ZTAYPOZ
TZAMMOYPIAHZ AOGANAZIOZ

2001 XANO

2002 MAKEAONIK
2001 NAOK

2000 APHZ

2001 NAOK

2000 K.E.KOZANH
2000 HPAKAHZ
1999 MAKEAONIK
2001 NAOK

2001 NAOK

2000 APHZ

2003 NAOK

2003 MAKEAONIK
2002 MAKEAONIK
2003 APHZ

2001 K.E.KOZANH
2003 KOAPAM
2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2001 XANO

2002 AGA.AK.AZ
2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2002 AGA.AK.AZ
2003 00O

2002 NAOK

2003 AGA.AK.AZ
2001 APHZ

2003 NAOK

2001 OAYZ.OEZ.
2003 APHZ

2002 NAOK

2003 NAOK

2000 AMOAKAA
2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2004 NANZEP
2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2002 APHZ

2002 NOKABAA
2002 APHZ

2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2003 K.E.KOZANH
2004 APHZ

2003 OO

2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2002 KAO ©OEPMAI
2003 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2004 APHZ

2001 N.A.B.EANA
2002 APHZ

2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 NANZEP
2004 MAKEAONIK
2004 NANZEP
2004 NAOK

2004 AMOAKAA
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 APHZ

2004 AMOAKAA
2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2003 NEATOAH
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2003 APHZ

2004 APHZ

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
:45.53
03:
03:

02

06.89
07.03
07.06
08.10
08.15
08.87
08.92
09.08
09.15
10.23
10.56
10.62
11.12
11.13
11.42
12.19
13.00
13.08
13.22
13.64
13.96
14.41
14.47
14.65
14.72
14.73
15.66
16.28
17.05
17.88
18.12
18.41
19.31
19.40
20.08
20.21
20.92
21.50
23.14
23.67
23.92
24.24
24.35
24.55
24.75
24.76
24.89
25.26
26.28
26.64
26.67
26.94
28.14
28.33
28.61
30.47
31.52
34.24
34.78
35.40
36.95
38.34

01.63
03.43



200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - FENIKH F'YNAIKQN (50)/5/2017 MNpwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 147193 XPYZANOAKOIMNOYAQY MEQPIIA 2001 KAO OEPMAI 02:30.53
2 147617 KAMNEAAOY AITEAIKH 2001 NAOK 02:30.59
3 156044 MNPIMEPAKH EAENH 2002 AGA.AK.AZ 02:31.56
4 MERIZAJ NIKOL 1998 ALBANIA 02:33.98
5 133366 XATZHIETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHZ 02:34.32
6 146232 KOKKAAH EAEONQPA 2001 NHPIQAN 02:34.73
7 157843 NAOTZIAOY AIKATEPINA 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 02:35.24
8 158933 NOYZH NAYZIKA 2000 MAKEAONIK 02:36.06
9 155908 PAYTOIIOYAOY ZO®IA 2002 HPAKAHZ 02:36.41

10 132319 ZEBAZTIAAQY APIZTH 1997 00O 02:37.00
11 154944 NOAYXPONIAAQY BAZIAEIA-ZMAPS 2002 MAKEAONIK 02:38.42
12 158736 XYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 NAOK 02:41.78
13 147187 MAYPOMATIAOY AEZIMOINA 2001 APHX 02:42.38
14 147276 KIPTZOIAOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHX 02:42.54
15 158934 XAPIAAQY OEOAQPA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:42.62
16 159342 KYMPIANIAOY ZTAYPOYAA 2003 MAKEAONIK 02:43.35
17 158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 02:43.73
18 135683 MPAZ>A MAPIA 1998 00O 02:45.54
19 154948 KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 MAKEAONIK 02:45.72
20 162636 TOYZIOY EAENH 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:46.03
21 159800 KOYTOYPOYZIOY XTE®ANIA 2004 NAOK 02:46.18
22 164237 KAZTEPAOMNOYAQOY EYAITEAIA 2003 NAOK 02:46.34
23 147456 AMNOZTOAIAOY PAGAENA 2003 NOKABAA 02:47.31
24 160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AGA.AK.AZ 02:47.96
25 158414 INAKH AIKATEPINH 2001 KAO OEPMAI 02:49.12
26 159440 HMEPIAOY OEOAQPA-AOANAZIA 2004 AGA.AK.AZ 02:53.63
27 162268 MAMAAOMNOYAQOY IQANNA 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:54.40
28 158802 PEKAOY MAPOA 2004 NANZEP 02:54.49
29 159469 NKPArKOMOYAOY AAEZANAPA 2004 HPAKAHZ 02:56.43
30 159184 NMAMAAOMNOYAOQOY ANAZTAZIA 2002 NEAMNOAH 02:57.11
31 155304 MAPOYAA NIKOAETA 2002 A.>Z.NHPEAX 02:57.56
32 161778 ZAANONIKIAOY ZO®IA EAIZZABET 2003 KAO OEPMAI 02:57.61
33 164682 AIMONIQTH XAPIKAEIA MAPIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:57.90
34 158705 ZEMEPTZIAQOY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEA 2004 KAO OEPMAI 02:58.92
35 160301 XAAAIAOMOYAQOY MEAINA 2004 AGA.AK.AZ 02:59.11
36 143542 MANAQPA EAIZABET 2000 OO 03:04.33
37 162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK 03:04.76
38 172478 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 03:04.84
39 158735 ©OEMEAIAOY MAPIA 2004 NAOK 03:05.51
40 160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA 2004 HPAKAHZ 03:08.69
41 162283 MOYPATIAQY XPYZOIMHIH 2004 MAKEAONIK 03:23.57
AEN XYMMETEIXE
143304 AOYMIMPH AHMHTPA 2000 NEAMNOAH

13

200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - FENIKH ANAPQN (50) 7/5/2017 MNpwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 119963 MOYZAX XPHXTOX 1995 APHX 02:09.83
2 132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APHZ 02:12.84
3 155305 OYKATAX MIXAHA 2002 Ozon 02:18.22
4 126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1995 XANO 02:18.83
5 143271 KOYTPHZ AHMHTPIOX 2000 HPAKAHZ 02:20.07
6 143518 AHMNIOZ NAOYTAPXOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 02:21.64
7 143094 TZITKANHZ AHMHTPIOX 2000 MAKEAONIK 02:22.67
8 128733 XAPATAZ0Z XPHXTOX 1995 HPAKAHZ 02:23.05
9 147458 KOYMOYNAQOYPOX MAPIOX 2002 KOAPAM 02:24.24

10 158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APHZ 02:24.80
11 147120 TKOYMIANITZAX OEOCAQPOX 2001 APHX 02:26.32
12 128914 TZINTZIAHZ XPHXTOX 1996 XANO 02:27.76
13 157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOX 2002 KAO OEPMAI 02:29.02
14 157167 XYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:29.61
15 157168 KAKAMOYKAX ANTQNIOX 2003 AGA.AK.AZ 02:29.94
16 154939 NAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 AGA.AK.AZ 02:30.35
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49

147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
143535 MPAZZAZ XPHZTOZ

152646 BAKAPOZ IQANNHX

154121 OQTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
157458 MNITZ0Z AGANAZIOX

162069 KQNZTANTINIAHZ PA®AHA
158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ

157262 AEBEZ ®QTIOZ

158938 MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTOZ
155554 MAMAAOMOYAOZ BAZINEIOZ
143297 AITEAIAHZ ®PAIMKIZKOZ
156275 PIZKOZ BAZINAEIOZ

143506 TABANAZ EMMANOYHA
156875 NTAKAAETZHZ BAZIAEIOZ
158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOX
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ
157830 TAXYAPOMIAHZ OEOAQPOZ
157885 EYAITEAOMOYAOZ BAZINEIOZ
152935 MANTZOZ MANATIQTHZ
157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ
157561 KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOZ
160488 KQNZTANTINOY MEQPIIoz
157309 TZIA®IAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
157311 XATZHKQNZTANTINOY ANAPEAZ
158277 NAMNATEQPITOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTII
158706 ZIMOITANNHZ ZQTHPIOZ
158449 NAMNXIANOZ MANAIIQTHX
168357 ®OAQPOZ BAZIAEIOZ

154580 MINA®AZ MIXAHA

156770 NAMAZTOITANNIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
159143 NQNIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
162279 KYTMNPIANIAHZ ©GEOAQPOZ
160354 ZTYAIAPAZ OQMAX

AKYPOZ: AAGOZ ZTPO®H

140039 BOIANTZOIAQOY XTYAIANOX
154822 OEOAQPIAHZ NMPOAPOMOZ

AKYPOZz: AAOGOZ KINHZH NMOAIQN

157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMOZTOAOZ
143963 NANAKTIAHZ XYMEQN
147117 TEQPITAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

2002 APHZ

2001 O®O

2001 NHPIQAN
2002 NAOK

2003 AGA.AK.AZ
2002 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2004 NAOK

2003 NAOK

2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2002 MAKEAONIK
2000 NEATMOAH
2003 OAYZ.OE=.
2000 APHZ

2002 NHPIQAN
2004 NAOK

2004 APHZ

2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2001 KAO ©EPMAI
2001 AMOAKAA
2003 HPAKAHZ
2003 AGA.AK.AZ
2004 HPAKAHZ
2003 NANZEP
2003 NANZEP
2004 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2003 MAKEAONIK
2004 MAKEAONIK
2003 N.A.B.EANA
2003 XANO

2004 AOA.AK.AZ
2004 MAKEAONIK
2004 AMOAKAA

2000 MAOK
2002 N.A.B.EANA

2002 KAO ©EPMAI

2003 APHZ

2000 NOKABAA
2002 OAYZ.OEZ.

50m MNETAAOYAA - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
:40.26
:40.49
:41.18
:42.91
143.22
:43.28
:44.39
:44.40
:44.95
:46.06
:48.81
:49.19
02:
02:
03:

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

31.35
31.82
32.39
33.41
33.72
34.13
34.14
35.65
35.78
36.11
36.28
36.46
36.84
37.62
37.64
38.35
38.98
39.88

52.40
53.86
03.58

7/5/2017 Anoy.

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 143506 TABAANAX EMMANOYHA 2000 APHX 00:26.80
2 143083 TZIIMMEAIAHZ MAYAOZ 2000 MAKEAONIK 00:26.91
3 135724 AAMAZKQY ZTEPI10ox 1998 MANZEP 00:27.41
4 143399 MANXIANOZ N'EQPr10 2000 MAKEAONIK 00:27.59
5 155910 KANAPOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOX 2002 AGA.AK.AZ 00:27.63
6 156037 KAANOYZHZ IQANNHZ 2002 APHZ 00:27.64
7 147128 ZIONAZ TEQPIIOx 2001 APHX 00:27.71
8 114423 ZMINOHPOMOYAOZ XAPANAMITOZ 1992 NO MAKEA 00:27.79
9 133342 XPIZTOAOYAOQOY IAZQN 1997 XANO 00:28.07

10 147615 KAPABIAAZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 NAOK 00:28.19
11 143313 NTAAAAZ EYAITTEAOZ 2000 K.E.KOZANH 00:28.30
12 143272 AY=ENTIAAHZ ANTQNIOX 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:28.34
13 159210 MIXAHAIAHZ AHMHTPIOX 1999 MAOK 00:28.36
14 157882 TZITZINIAX KQNZTANTINOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:28.44
15 147117 TEQPITAAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:28.58
16 143963 NAANAKTIAHZ ZYMEQN 2000 NOKABAA 00:28.61
17 155428 >KOPAOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOX 2001 NAOK 00:28.82

143441 KAMNIAZ ATTEAOZ 2000 NAOK 00:28.82
19 143822 MEXAIBANIAHZ IQANNHZ 2000 K.E.KOZANH 00:28.84
20 139344 NOAYXPONIAAHZ ATTEAOZ 1999 AOA.AK.AZ 00:29.00

1



21
22
23

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

160378
128914
143516
143505
147106
141308
139325
143559
155554
147115
135201
157429
157453
161247
155380
158938
155552
158482
157458
155456
143297
158498
157176
162069
158411
162329
159067
141385
143449
147123
156356
157416
158706
156770
159520
156275
154033
158858
157262
162222
154579
158798
157830
158947
166542
160354
158932
163081
170224
163248
159916
157877
159146
161777
164220
159700
164461
159683
176035

2TAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM
TZINTZIAHZ XPHZTOZ
KOWINOZ 2QTHPIOZ
AZHMIAAHZ TAZQNAZ-EYZTAGIOZ
ZIQMHZ IQANNHZ

MEMMNEZ NIKOAAOZ
NAMIMPOY AMNOZTOAOZ
KEANIKOAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
TZOYA®OAIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
ABPAMIAHZ AAEZIOX
KETIKOIAQOY ZTAYPOZ
NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
TZENOAAPH NIKOAAOZ
TEPZIAHZ ANTQNIOX
MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ METPOZ
ANEZIOY AAEZIOZ

MNITZ0X AGANAZIOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
AITEAIAHZ ®PAIMKIZKOZ
PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ
NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ PA®AHA
MOYAANIAAHZ XTEPI'IOX
NEKOMIAEZ OPEZTHZ
FKOYMAZ AGANAZIOX
TOMNXANEAHZ FEQPIIOZ
ANTQNIAAHZ AAEEANAPOZ
KITZOKQZTAZ NIKOAAOZ
BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ
KEAEMNOYPHZ MIXAHA
2IMOITANNHZ ZQTHPIOZ
MAMAZTOITANNIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ

TZONIAZ AGANAZIOX
2KOYPAETOZ EYOYMIOZ
AEBEX ®QTIOX

XAITAZ AGANAZIOZ
QIAINMIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
MANTIOZ XPHZTOZ
TAXYAPOMIAHZ OEOAQPOZ
XATZHIQANNIAHZ KQNZTANTINO:Z
KOYTZOYKHZ ANOZTOAOZ
ZTYNIAPAZ OQMAZ
MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ZENTEPHZ AAEZANAPOZ
KAPAKETIAHZ MAPAZKEB
KAMNANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ
2ABBIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
AMOZTOAEPOZ BAZIAEIOZ
TOMXANEAHZ XTE®ANOZ
ZANONIKIAHZ EYATTEAOZ
OEOAQPIAHZ ©EMIZTOKAHZ
MAKPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
TZAANATPAAAZ TEQPITOZ
MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ
NONAZ ANAZTAZIOZ

AKYPH EKKINHZH

147457

KAAOYAHZ MEQPIIOZ

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

143523
157181

MAMAAOMOYAOZ AEQNIAAZ
AEMEPTZIAHZ BAAENTINOZX

50m NETAAOYAA - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50)

2002 APHZ

1996 XANO

2000 APHZ

2000 HPAKAHZ
2001 K.E.KOZANH
1999 MAKEAONIK
2000 OAYZ.OEZ.
2001 NAOK

2002 MAKEAONIK
2001 OAYZ.OEZ.
1998 HPAKAHX
2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2003 APHZ

2001 OAYZ.OEZ.
1998 APHZ

2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2002 NAOK

2002 APHZ

2003 AGA.AK.AZ
2003 NAOK

2000 NEAMOAH
2004 NAOK

2003 HPAKAHZ
2002 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2002 NAOK

2003 K.E.KOZANH
2000 XANO

2001 K.X.X.2005
2001 APHZ

2003 NAOK

2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2003 XANO

2003 0006

2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2002 APHZ

2003 A.T.Z.M.KA
2003 NAOK

2003 NEATMOAH
2001 N.A.B.EANA
2004 NANZEP
2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2003 APHZ

2004 AMOAKAA
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2001 O®0O

2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 K.E.KOZANH
2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 XANO

2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 NEATMOAH
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 K.A.NAOYZA

2003 KOAPAM

2000 NEAMOAH
2002 NEATMOAH

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
:42.75
:45.63

00
00

7/5/2017 Anoy.

29.01
29.18
29.29
29.29
29.30
29.33
29.52
29.62
29.80
29.81
30.11
30.22
30.38
30.40
30.44
30.62
30.64
30.69
30.69
30.70
30.84
30.85
31.22
31.33
31.68
31.69
31.73
31.91
31.92
32.11
32.15
32.30
32.51
32.62
32.69
32.78
32.89
32.97
32.98
33.06
33.29
33.54
33.63
33.68
34.53
34.62
34.66
34.91
35.08
35.28
35.66
36.33
36.41
36.99
38.11
38.83
39.18



TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

K/&n AM OvopAaTEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 139446 PAYTOIMOYAQOY QOIAIQ 1999 HPAKAHZ 00:29.58
2 140719 AAEZIOY MANATIQTA 2000 APHZ 00:29.64
3 129534 API'YPIOY AHMHTPA 1996 NOKABAA 00:29.76
4 160483 AEPMENTZOIAQY I'EQPIIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:30.07
5 136250 ®IOPETZH EAENH 1998 APHX 00:30.24
6 152563 XATZH MAPIA 2002 AZ.AAMIM.IQ 00:30.25
7 156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPOA 2002 APHZ 00:30.58
8 153970 TKOYNTA AAIKH 2001 APHZ 00:30.60
9 152558 XATZH =ANGH 2002 AZ.AAMIM.IQ 00:30.79

10 140717 MAZINH AAEZANAPA 2000 AMNOAKAA 00:31.16
11 146232 KOKKAAH EAEONQPA 2001 NHPIQAN 00:31.32
12 137430 ZKYAONAZIOQOY EYTYXIA 1998 APHZ 00:31.34
13 135683 MPAZ>A MAPIA 1998 O®O 00:31.41
14 158940 ZIMHTANQY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:31.52
15 143182 NANNAKQOY AIKATEPINH-MAPINA 2000 APHZ 00:31.54
16 159110 ZAPOI'TANNH EAENH EYAO=IA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:31.73
17 159114 MAYAIAQY MAPIAM-OEOAOIIA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:31.80
18 157843 NADTZIAOY AIKATEPINA 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 00:31.86
19 143253 ANAMIMPOY KYPIAKH 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:32.00
20 158933 NOYZH NAYZIKA 2000 MAKEAONIK 00:32.08
21 145428 AMOZTOAQOY NEQPIIA 2001 HPAKAHZ 00:32.15

155009 MAAENAH ®ANH 2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ 00:32.15
23 156161 AIA®A ZTEANA 2002 K.E.KOZANH 00:32.27
24 147309 NTANTZEAO MAPIA-EAIZABET 2001 AGA.AK.AZ 00:32.32
25 161892 KONTOYAH NIKOAETA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:32.40
26 156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHZ 00:32.49
27 154111 XATZHNIKOAAQY ©OEOAQPA 2002 MAOK 00:32.50

135409 MNMANTAZH KQNZTANTINA 1998 00O 00:32.50
29 160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PA®AENA 2004 0006 00:32.56
30 159800 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZTEDANIA 2004 MAOK 00:32.81
31 147226 ZOPMIAQY EAIZABET 2001 APHZ 00:32.91
32 158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MAOK 00:32.96
33 156787 MHAIANIAOY NMOAY=ZENH 2002 AGA.AK.AZ 00:32.97
34 143142 XAPANAMIIIAOY MAPIA 2000 A.Z.NHPEAZ 00:33.02
35 143454 AZIMOYIAAH MAPIA-EIPHNH 2001 K.xz.X2.2005 00:33.10
36 141155 AITZIOY NAPAZKEYH 2000 K.E.KOZANH 00:33.38
37 157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA 2003 A.Z.NHPEAX 00:33.40
38 158726 KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH 2004 MAOK 00:33.52
39 162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOIN 2003 APHX 00:33.81
40 160382 KYPOY AYAIA 2003 APHZ 00:33.89
41 143555 AHMHTPIAAQOY ©OEOMNIZTH 2000 MAOK 00:33.90
42 154018 BOITANTZOIAQY MNAPAZKEYH 2003 MAOK 00:33.93
43 157041 XPIZTOMNOYAQOY EYAITEAIA 2002 AMOAKAA 00:34.00
44 143542 MANAQPA EAIZABET 2000 00O 00:34.03
45 159473 KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA 2003 AMOAKAA 00:34.08
46 147800 AIITA EAEYOEPIA 2001 K.z.2.2005 00:34.46
47 157832 AHMOYAA EYTENIA 2002 K.A.NAOYZA 00:34.50
48 157178 MANQAH ANAPONIKH 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:34.70

162206 NMAOYMIMIAQY ANGIA 2001 K.A.NAOYZA 00:34.70
50 155103 KAAYBINOY EAENH 2002 NOKABAA 00:34.83
51 147456 ANOZTOAIAQY PAGAENA 2003 NOKABAA 00:34.86
52 155102 TZOKAKTZIAOY KYPIAKH 2004 KOAPAM 00:35.05
53 159184 MAMNAAOINMOYAOY ANAZTAZIA 2002 NEAMNOAH 00:35.10
54 155505 ANTEZXOY ANNA MAPIA 2002 NOKABAA 00:35.22
55 160351 TKPITZOY AEZMNOINA 2002 AMOAKAA 00:35.89
56 156768 TAAAIOY N'EQPIIA 2002 APHZ 00:35.98
57 143544 TIANTEAIAAOQY AZTMAZIA 2001 00O 00:36.13
58 164682 AIMONIQTH XAPIKAEIA MAPIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:36.14
59 156698 KOYKOYAH MAPIA 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:36.36
60 162145 IQANNIAOY AHMHTPA 2004 A.Z.NHPEAX 00:37.39
61 157433 KANOY AANAH 2003 MAOK 00:38.01
62 159147 META=A AANEZANAPA 2004 XANO 00:38.35
63 161864 NIKOAAIAOY ZTE®ANIA 2004 ATMNOAKAA 00:38.55



64
65
66
67

69
70
71
72
73
74

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

160487
155304
155907
156304
159301
163078
160485
159703
161248
162898
160496
167289
157180
158639
167687
158786
162982
162561
164876
166099

KOYPTH ®QTEINH
MAPOYAA NIKOAETA
ABPAMIAOY ANNA
MANOYZAPIAQY EYAITEAIA
FABPIHA AMNOZTOAIA
TEPZH MAPIA

ZQIPA®AKH ANEZANAPA
XATZETOIAQOY APIAANH
KOKKINOY AOMNA
MANTEAH MAPKEAAA
MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA
NOTOMOYAQY NMANAITQTA
2IQMOY MATAAAHNH
KOYMANTZIQTH I®IFENEIA
2IAXOYAH HAIANA
OQTOMPA®OY APTEMIZ
XATZHANAPEA MATAAAHNH
NAEMONIAOY EAENH-ANNA
MIAKOY ANNA >ZEBAZTH
AMOZTOAIAQOY MAPIA

AEN YMMETEIXE

143613
145769
124430
162891
134924
152423

MAMATTANNH FEQPITA
2IAMEAH BAZIAIKH
MAZAAIAQY ZTEANA
APBANITIAOY EAENH
MANATOIMOYAQY MANAIIQTA
KOZMA AMAAIA

2004 HPAKAHZ
2002 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2002 HPAKAHZ
2002 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 K.x.%.2005
2004 OAYZ.OE=.
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 NEAMOAH
2003 HPAKAHZ
2004 OO

2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 NANZEP
2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2004 NEAMOAH
2004 A.T.Z.MN.KA

2001 APHZ

2000 APHZ

1995 MAKEAONIK
2004 AGA.AK.AZ
1998 EO®MN®
2001 AZ.AAMI.IQ

50m NMPOZOIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

38.65
38.85
39.09
39.14
39.14
39.26
39.39
39.41
39.89
:40.01
:40.51
:40.51
:41.06
:41.69
:41.87
142.27
142.46
:43.74
:47.81
:49.01

7/5/2017 Anoy.

K/&n AM OvVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 143452 ASMNOYITAAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIO: 2001 K.xz.2.2005 00:29.70
2 122399 KOYZHZ IQANNHZ 1994 NO MAKEA 00:30.29
3 126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1995 XANO 00:30.50
4 143518 AHMNIOZ NAOYTAPXOX 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:31.26
5 139345 ZQTHPIOY AAEZANAPOZ 1999 HPAKAHX 00:31.94
6 135404 NOYTZIAZ OEOAQPOX 1998 APHZ 00:32.22
7 147458 KOYMOYNAOQOYPOX MAPIOX 2002 KOAPAM 00:32.60
8 156850 XAZIQTHX BAZIAEIOX 2002 K.E.KOZANH 00:32.95
9 155305 ®YKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 Ozon 00:33.00

10 152748 NAMAAOMNOYAOZ MANATIQTHX 2001 XANO 00:33.72
11 152646 BAKAPOZ IQANNHZ 2001 NHPIQAN 00:33.90
12 157885 EYAITEAONOYAOZ BAZIAEIOX 2001 KAO OEPMAI 00:34.05
13 155444 KAPAAE=ZHZ IQANNHZ-AGANAZIOZ 2002 QPIQNZEP 00:35.42
14 143535 MNPAX>A> XPHXTOX 2001 OO 00:35.45
15 157309 TZIA®IAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 MANZEP 00:35.59
16 156012 XATZETOI'AQY ArHZINAOZ 2002 AMNOAKAA 00:36.19
17 157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 00:36.37
18 147117 TEQPITAAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:36.49
19 159069 MAMAAOINMOYAOZ IQANNHZ 2003 K.E.KOZANH 00:36.62
20 155380 TEPZIAHX ANTQNIOX 1998 APHX 00:36.80
21 158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHZ 00:37.02
22 152935 TANTZOZ MANATIQTHX 2001 AMOAKAA 00:37.05
23 157669 MMAMIIAAHZ TEQPIIO 2002 MANZEP 00:37.22
24 154674 ZQTHPIOY AGANAZIOX 2000 AMOAKAA 00:37.35
25 162736 MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOX 2002 APHZ 00:37.59
26 152744 ZHKOIMOYAOXZ ANEZTHX 2001 XANO 00:37.72
27 156262 KAPAZTEPIIOZ MAZXAAHZ 2002 XANO 00:37.80
28 157301 ®AKHZ ATTEAOX 2003 MNANZEP 00:38.35
29 154579 OIAINMIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 N.A.B.EANA 00:39.42
30 139344 NOAYXPONIAAHZ ATTEAOZ 1999 AOA.AK.AZ 00:39.50
31 163934 KPZTITZ MIXAIANO 2004 NAOK 00:39.65
32 158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOX 2003 A.T.Z.N.KA 00:39.90
33 163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2003 00O 00:40.43
34 170819 KQZTAPOMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI 00:41.05
35 163248 KAMNANTZAKHZ IQANNHX 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:41.10

3



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

166218 TZIQAHZ AHMHTPIOX

163081 ZENTEPHZ AAEZANAPOZ
166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOX
159597 MHAIKOZ MAYAOZ

176361 MAMAAOMOYAOZ NAYAOZ
171598 TOYPNOI'AOY KQNZTANTINOZ
160079 AIONTAZ NPHIOPIOX

167844 TZAMMOYPIAHZ AOGANAZIOZ
167290 N’KETZENTOYAHZ AHMHTPIOZ

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

131007 KAPAAOYANAMAZ AHMHTPIOZ
175316 XOPOZHZ N'EQPIIO=

143276 NIONTAZ XAPINAOZ

147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOZ
107833 ANATNQZTOY NIKOAAOZ
176767 APTYPOYAHZ AGANAZIOZ

2004 AMOAKAA
2003 OAYZ.OE=.
2004 AGA.AK.AZ
2004 K.x.2.2005
2004 APHZ
2003 OAYZ.OE=.
2004 APHZ
2004 APHZ
2004 NEATMOAH

1997 OAYZ.OEX.
2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
2000 APHZ

2002 KAO ©EPMAI
1990 NONATP
1998 OAYZ.OEZ.

50m NMPOZOIO - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

:41.30
:41.57
:41.85
:42.95
:45.92
:48.10
:49.88
:52.25
:56.48

7/5/2017 Anoy.

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 156044 NPIMEPAKH EAENH 2002 AGA.AK.AZ 00:34.17
2 147067 KEMEKENIAQY ZYMEAA-MAPOA 2001 NOKABAA 00:34.53
3 152563 XATZH MAPIA 2002 AZ.AAMIIIQ 00:34.58
4 133366 XATZHMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHZ 00:34.72
5 143450 IQANNIAOY XPYZOYANA 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:35.61
6 MERIZAJ NIKOL 1998 ALBANIA 00:35.88
7 147187 MAYPOMATIAOY AEZIMOINA 2001 APHX 00:37.35
8 160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.EAAA 00:37.59
9 160393 NANNOYAAKH M'EQPI'IA 2003 APHX 00:37.75

10 139087 ZTAYPAKIAQY XPIZTINA 2000 NOKABAA 00:37.88
11 152558 XATZH =ANGH 2002 AZ.AAMIIQ 00:37.94
12 158416 AIBAAIQTOY NIKOAETTA 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:38.19
13 160290 NAGAPA A®POAITH 2002 K.A.NAOYZA 00:38.25
14 135409 NMANTAZH KQNZTANTINA 1998 00O 00:38.30
15 166233 INKITKOY BAZIAIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:38.63
16 161323 AITTAOY ©OEOAQPA 2004 APHX 00:38.93
17 158276 AIAMANTOIOYAOY KYPIAKH 2004 A.>Z.NHPEAX 00:39.00
18 155291 KE®ANA MAPIA 2002 APHX 00:39.38
19 157837 NOAYZH EAENH 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 00:39.75
20 167304 NAMAAOMNOYAQY KAAAIOMH 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:39.81
21 157909 IQZH® AHMHTPA 2001 OO 00:39.90
22 158934 XAPIAAQY OEOAQPA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:40.25
23 142943 AASKAAOIMOYAQY OEOAQPA 2000 M.AA.TPEBE 00:40.64
24 143173 KOWINOY ANAZTAZIA 2000 APHZ 00:40.78
25 160395 NAMAZH>H ®PEIAEPIKH 2004 APHX 00:40.86
26 158414 INAKH AIKATEPINH 2001 KAO OEPMAI 00:41.75
27 155490 MHAIKOY NIKOAETA 2003 K.x.2.2005 00:41.87
28 157171 MAPIOIAOY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:42.11
29 172478 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:42.13
30 156221 AMA=0MNOYAQY MAPIA 2002 K.E.KOZANH 00:42.19
31 159685 =ENIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 00:42.52
32 157449 MHTTOY XPYZA 2003 APHZ 00:42.62
33 158735 ©OEMEAIAOY MAPIA 2004 NAOK 00:42.74
34 164237 KAZTEPAOIMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2003 MAOK 00:42.80
35 165237 MANAAAH ZQH 2003 N.A.B.EANA 00:42.82
36 161864 NIKOAAIAOY ZTE®ANIA 2004 ATMOAKAA 00:43.57
37 157391 AAAOY BAZIAIKH 2003 NEAMNOAH 00:43.72
38 162861 AITZA MAPIA 2004 K.E.KOZANH 00:43.75
39 157462 BAITTEANAKAKH XYMEAA-MEAINA 2003 AGA.AK.AZ 00:44.26
40 158640 KAPABATOY MAI'AAAHNH 2003 00O 00:44.79
41 164875 MNA=IMAAA >QTHPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:45.29
42 163664 MEKAH PAOAHAIA ZTE®ANIA 2003 AGA.AK.AZ 00:45.56
43 160486 KOYPATZINOY ZO®IA 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:45.97
44 158409 KQXTAPA EAEYOEPIA 2003 KAO ©OEPMAI 00:46.54
45 166099 AMNOZTOAIAOY MAPIA 2004 A.T.Z.N.KA 00:47.64
46 157354 STAYPIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 NOKABAA 00:49.14

4



47
48
49
50

160030
170140
166242
159467

MMNOYZAOYKH EAENH
MAMATTANNOIOYAQY EAIZABET
NONA IQANNA

TZIQNH AEZMOINA

AKYPOzZz: AAOGOZ KINHZH NMOAIQN

162561

AEMONIAOY EAENH-ANNA

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

130318
160013
161891
152423

XOPOZIAOY PAGAHAIA
FATZIOY EAENH
NOYNH AIKATEPINH
KOZMA AMAAIA

2004
2004
2004
2004

2004

1997
2004
2004
2001

ATMOAKAA
N.A.B.EANA
K.A.NAOYZA
ATMOAKAA

A.lZ.M.KA

APHZ
K.2.2.2005
OAYZ.OEZ.
AZ.AAMI.IQ

100m YNMNTIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

00:49.31
00:49.88
00:50.52
00:54.21

7/5/2017 Anoy.

K/&n AM OvoOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 132305 TXOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOX 1997 APHZ 00:57.93
2 125912 OEOAQPIAHX HAIAX 1995 MAOK 00:59.97
3 143324 NATZIOZ ®OQTIOX 2000 K.E.KOZANH 01:03.25
4 147120 TKOYMIANITZAX OEOCAQPOX 2001 APHX 01:04.04
5 147098 AYPOMOYAOZ ZTEDANOZ 2001 NOKABAA 01:04.15
6 128656 >OKOAHXZ HAIAZ 1996 MANZEP 01:04.71
7 155408 KAANAMMAAIKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 K.xz.2.2005 01:04.79
8 156163 NEXAIBANIAHZ ZABBAX 2002 K.E.KOZANH 01:04.81
9 157418 MMNAPMIMAPOYZHZ NEQPIIOx 2003 A.Z.NHPEAX 01:04.98

10 147105 NAMNOYTZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 APHX 01:06.03
11 147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHX 01:06.15
12 133342 XPIZTOAOYAQY IAZQN 1997 XANO 01:06.92
13 156844 MAMANAZTAZIOY XPHZTOX 2002 NHPIQAN 01:06.93
14 143518 AHMNIOZ NAOYTAPXOX 2000 HPAKAHZ 01:07.14
15 158275 ®OYKATAZ NEQPIrioz 2004 Ozon 01:07.90
16 155899 NMAMATEQPIIOY NEQPriox 2002 AGA.AK.AZ 01:08.68
17 155307 ZTEPIIOY ANTQNIOZ 2002 KAO ©OEPMAI 01:09.67
18 143165 KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 NAOK 01:10.26
19 156875 NTAKAAETZHX BAZIAEIOZ 2002 NHPIQAN 01:10.90
20 164861 EAEYOEPAKHX AEQNIAAZ STEDAN 2001 KAO OEPMAI 01:11.63
21 141385 TOMXANEAHZ M'EQPIIOx 2000 XANO 01:11.72
22 157561 KPEMMYAAX AGANAZIOZ 2003 AGA.AK.AZ 01:11.86
23 157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ 2002 KAO ©OEPMAI 01:12.01
24 157355 NMAMAAOMNOYAOX AGANAZIOZ 2003 NOKABAA 01:12.70
25 157311 XATZHKQNZTANTINOY ANAPEAZ 2003 MANZEP 01:13.24
26 139325 AAMITPOY AMOZTOAOZ 2000 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:13.47
27 161246 >TE®ANOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:13.51
28 160488 KQNZTANTINOY NEQPIr1ox 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:13.75
29 159493 MANABAZIAEIOY MIXAHA 2004 K.E.KOZANH 01:13.97
30 160493 >ABBAIMETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:14.20
31 157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:15.38
32 154580 NIAAGAZ MIXAHA 2003 N.A.B.EAAA 01:15.66
33 157416 KEAEMOYPHZ MIXAHA 2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ 01:16.47
34 158858 >*KOYPAETOX EYOYMIOX 2003 A.T.Z.N.KA 01:16.81
35 155214 APAMIATZHZ ZTEOGANOZ 2002 HPAKAHZ 01:17.60
36 156770 NAMAZTOINANNIAHZ ANAZTAZIO 2003 XANO 01:17.88
37 159509 MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2004 NO MAKEA 01:17.91
38 158449 NAMNXIANOZ MNANATMIQTHZ 2003 MAKEAONIK 01:18.27
39 160353 NMOAYZOZ AAEZANAPOZ 2004 ATMNOAKAA 01:18.75
40 166542 KOYTZOYKHZ ANOXTOAOX 2003 APHX 01:19.01
41 158277 NAMATEQPIrONOYAOZ KQNZTANTII 2004 A.Z.NHPEAZ 01:19.03
42 158515 MANOX ANOXTOAOX 2004 NAOK 01:19.17
43 170098 MATMANAXTAZIOY NMANATIQTHZ 2004 APHZ 01:19.33
44 162279 KYMPIANIAH> OEOAQPOX 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:20.03
45 162270 KOZMANOZ IQANNHZ 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:22.89
46 160490 NAZIPHX NAZAPOX 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:24.99
47 158408 KQXTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOX 2003 KAO ©OEPMAI 01:29.89
48 159890 MAMAAOMNOYAOZ NIKONAOX 2004 00O 01:30.34
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
160874 BPAKAZ AHMHTPIOX 2004 A.Z.NHPEAX
159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -®OIAINMOX 2003 OAYZ.OEZ.

5



100m YNMNTIO - FTENIKH 'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

7/5/2017 Anoy.

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 147140 ZINMNOMNOYAOY AMAAIA 2001 APHZ 01:07.74
2 155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA 2002 MANZEP 01:08.36
3 146232 KOKKAAH EAEONQPA 2001 NHPIQAN 01:08.85
4 157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA 2003 A.Z.NHPEAX 01:09.56
5 143175 AIAKOMOYAOY MEAINA-ANNA 2000 HPAKAHZ 01:09.64

157272 AYPOMOYAOY EAENH 2003 NOKABAA 01:09.64

7 135761 KPHTIKOY MAPAZKEYH 1999 HPAKAHZ 01:10.84
8 147297 MAAENAH EYTYXIA 2001 KAO OEPMAI 01:11.08
9 156048 BAZIAEIAAOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 AGA.AK.AZ 01:12.10
10 143129 NKPATKOMOYAOY MOAYNIKH 2000 HPAKAHZ 01:12.35
11 157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH 2003 APHX 01:12.55
12 135678 AIAMIMA MAPIA 1998 MAOK 01:12.67
13 152735 NATZIOY AHMHTPA 2001 K.E.KOZANH 01:13.01
14 132973 IQANNOY OYPANIA 1997 MAOK 01:13.37
15 153016 XAINOIAQY ZOO®IA 2000 NAOK 01:14.02
16 158435 OAZITH MAPIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 01:14.64
17 159068 TANIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 K.E.KOZANH 01:16.48
18 158792 AIITA AIKATEPINH 2004 K.xz.2.2005 01:16.74
19 153604 MAMAAOMNOYAQY OEOAQPA 2003 A.Z.NHPEAX 01:16.77
20 159469 NKPAIKOMOYAQOY AAEZANAPA 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:16.86
21 143268 MATMAAOMNOYAQOY API'YPH 2000 OO 01:17.01
22 155102 TZOKAKTZIAQY KYPIAKH 2004 KOAPAM 01:17.36
23 155316 MIMOMITOPH MAPIA 2002 K.E.KOZANH 01:17.46
24 154948 KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 MAKEAONIK 01:17.56
25 159610 TXATAAMIAZIAOY KAXZIANH 2003 K.E.KOZANH 01:19.04
26 160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.EAAA 01:19.38
27 160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AGA.AK.AZ 01:19.47
28 158802 PEKAOY MAPOA 2004 NANZEP 01:20.13
29 159147 META=A AAEZANAPA 2004 XANO 01:20.80
30 159440 HMEPIAOY OEOAQPA-AOANAZIA 2004 AGA.AK.AZ 01:21.08
31 164721 STEDANIAQY MEQPIIA 2004 K.E.KOZANH 01:21.90
32 158808 ©OEOXAPIAQY EAENH 2004 NANZEP 01:22.75
33 156874 NTAKAAETZH AAIKH-AINH 2002 NHPIQAN 01:24.30
34 165716 ZAMNANH ZQH 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:24.50
35 160487 KOYPTH ®QTEINH 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:24.94
36 162549 TPIKIQNH FEQPIIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 01:25.06
37 162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:26.25
38 160494 >QTHPIOY XPYZANGH 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:26.40
39 166749 ANAPEAAOY ZTEDANIA 2004 KAO OEPMAI 01:30.41
40 158786 ®QTOMPA®OY APTEMIZ 2004 TIANZEP 01:30.75
41 158445 KIOx*H >O®IA-EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK 01:31.07
42 163078 TEPZH MAPIA 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:32.95
43 160865 KE®OAAE ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.x.2.2005 01:44.52

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

135258 MAMAAOMOYAOY MAPIA
147276 KIPTZOIAOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA
135766 BATTEAAKAKH BAZIAIKH
160406 TZEAIOY ANAZTAZIA

143304 AOYMMNPH AHMHTPA

157593 WAPOI'IQProy rNnAPAZKEYH
159108 AITEAIAOY ZTYAIANH

YMNEPBAZH 15 M

159342 KYMPIANIAOY ZTAYPOYAA

1998 NEAMOAH
2002 APHZ
1999 AGA.AK.AZ
2004 OO

2000 NEAMOAH
2004 AAP-TITA
2003 OAYZ.OEZ.

2003 MAKEAONIK

100m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

6

7/5/2017 Anoy.

K/&n AM OvoHAaTEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 127862 MYAQNAZ ®QTIOZ 1996 APHX 00:53.11
2 119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ 1995 APHZ 00:54.68
3 132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APHX 00:54.72
4 128750 KONZTANTINEZKOY KONZTANTIN 1994 MANZEP 00:54.80
5 143271 KOYTPHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:55.36
6 143143 KEAEIMOYPHZ N'EQPr1oz 2000 OBGAK 00:55.83
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

36
37
38
39

41
42
43
44
45

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

143272
132972
147621
143831
141308
143273
147517
131006
128914
157882
152743
157888
147281
143505
147615
143535
143963
147038
157299
161247
152742
155899
155456
152935
161282
158503
155379
155428
159886
147115
155554

AYZENTIAAHZ ANTQNIOX
2ABBIAHZ EMMANOYHA
KATHX XTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOZ
XATZHBOYAIAPIAHZ FTEQPITOZ
MEMMNEZ NIKOAAOZX

PIFTAZ ZMYPOZ-AIMIAIOZ
TZIOYPAZ XPHZTOX
ZAAMANHZ XPHZTOZ
TZINTZIAHZ XPHZTOZ
TZITZINIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
META=ZAZ IQANNHX
ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN
BAAOYMAZ ZTED®ANOZ
AZHMIAAHZ TAZQNAZ-EYZTAGIOZ
KAPABIAAZ NIKOAAOZ
MPAZZAZ XPHZTOZ
FAANAKTIAHZ ZYMEQN
MAMAAOIMNOYAOZ AHMOZ
KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ
TZENOAAPH NIKOAAOZ
BAAETOMNOYAOZ AXINAEAZ
MAMATEQPIIOY NEQPrIoz
MAMAAOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
FANTZOZ MANATIQTHZ
APOYTIOYNIAN ENTOYAPNT
AANIHA EYATTEAOZ
BAKOY®TZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
2ZKOPAOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
IQANNIAHZ ANAZAPOZ
TZOYADOAIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOX

2000
1998
2001
2000
1999
2000
2001
1997
1996
2000
2001
2002
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2003
2001
2001
2002
2003
2001
2003
2004
2002
2001
2003
2001
2002

HPAKAHZ
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
MAKEAONIK
HPAKAHZ
K.E.KOZANH
NO MAKEA
XANO
HPAKAHZ
XANO

KAO ©EPMAI
MAOK
HPAKAHZ
MAOK

(6]0]C}
NOKABAA
NOKABAA
MAOK
OAYZ.OEZ.
XANO
AOA.AK.AZ
MAOK
ATOAKAA
MAKEAONIK
MAOK
APHX
MAOK

(0]0C)
OAYZ.OEZ.
MAKEAONIK

157458 MNITZ0Z AGANAZIOZ
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
141686 TZAITAAOYPAZ ANTQNIOZ
147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEEANAPOZ
147123 KITZOKQZTAZ NIKOAAOZ
155213 ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
155307 ZTEPIIOY ANTQNIOZ
154121 OQTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
135818 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ
157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN

164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ ZTE®AN

162069 KQNZTANTINIAHZ PA®AHA
143449 ANTQNIAAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
157825 EEHNTAPAZX ZTEPI10
156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ

154674 ZQTHPIOY AGANAZIOZ
158275 OYKATAZ NEQPIrI0oz
155409 KAANAMIMAAIKAZ BAZINAEIOZ
156875 NTAKAAETZHZ BAZIAEIOZ
147784 ZTAMMNOYAIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
155432 XOAIAHZ IQANNHZ
161246 ZTE®ANOY AHMHTPIOZ

164527 KAPAMANQAHZ EMMANOYHA

143297 AITEAIAHZ ®PATKIZKOZ
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMITOZ
157830 TAXYAPOMIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ
154822 ©GEOAQPIAHZ NMPOAPOMOZ
158586 KAAATKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
162329 AEKOMIIAEZ OPEZTHZ
155426 XATIAMBOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
159067 TKOYMAZ AGANAZIOZ
157429 KETIKOIAQY ZTAYPOZ
171492 XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ
161777 ZANONIKIAHZ EYATTEAOZ

2003 AGA.AK.AZ
2003 APHZ

2001 K.E.KOZANH
2002 APHZ

2001 APHZ

2002 APHZ

2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2002 NAOK

1999 HPAKAHZ
2003 HPAKAHZ
2001 KAO ©EPMAI
2002 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2001 K.x.%.2005
2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2002 AGA.AK.AZ
2000 AMOAKAA
2004 OzonN

2002 K.Z.%2.2005
2002 NHPIQAN
2001 NANZEP
2002 NAOK

2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
2002 AGA.AK.AZ
2000 NEAMOAH
2003 APHZ

2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2002 N.A.B.EANA
2002 APHZ

2002 NAOK

2002 NAOK

2003 K.E.KOZANH
2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2004 APHZ

2002 KAO ©EPMAI

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

56.20
56.44
56.58
56.95
57.02
57.17
57.67
57.78
58.00
58.04
58.21
58.30
58.34
58.38
58.42
58.55
58.89
58.97
58.97
59.05
59.28
59.70
59.78
59.83
00.24
00.33
00.50
00.54
00.54
00.58
00.62
00.73
00.75
00.75
00.92
01.13
01.18
01.21
01.26
01.26
01.43
01.75
01.94
01.99
02.09
02.26
02.29
02.52
02.66
02.80
02.81
02.94
03.22
03.54
03.69
03.73
03.92
04.08
04.48
04.68
04.72
05.07
05.26
05.55
05.95



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

157314 NAYAQY ©QTIOZ

159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
158798 MANTIOZ XPHZTOX

160380 MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA

158793 TZIMMIPHZ NIKOAAOZ
158277 NAMATEQPTOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTII
163852 MIMNATAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ
157464 OPEITIAHZ KYPIAKOZ
163934 KPXTITZ MIXAIAO

161237 NITZOYAHZ KYPIAKOZ
170224 KAPAKETIAHZ MAPAZKEB
159700 MAKPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ

158408 KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
160525 ZIAMIMPAZ APIQN

159209 XOYPOYZIAHZ FEQPIIOz
160294 GEOAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
164461 TZANATPAAAZ TEQPIIOZ
163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA
159466 >ZTEPIIOY AHMHTPIOZ
162222 XAITAZ AGANAZIOZ

160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOX
157877 AMOZTOAEPOZ BAZINEIOZ
163081 ZENTEPHX AAEZEANAPOZ
159146 TOMNXANEAHZ ZTE®ANOZ
162279 KYMPIANIAHZ ©GEOAQPOZ
160490 NAZIPHZ NAZAPOZ

160493 ZABBAMETPAKHZ ANAPEAX
158947 XATZHIQANNIAHZ KQNZTANTINO:Z
163850 MAMAXPHZTOY AAEEANAPOZ
166218 TZIQAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
159683 MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ
160353 NOAYZOZ AAEZANAPOZ
161701 NIKOYAHZ MANATFIQTHZ
176361 MAMAAOMOYAOZ NAYAOZ
160354 ZTYAIAPAZ OQMAX

143546 MAMAMIXAANAKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
171598 TOYPNOIAOY KQNZTANTINOZ
176035 NONAZ ANAZTAZIOZ

167223 MMNOYTZHZ ZTAYPOZ

164220 OEOAQPIAHZ ©@EMIZTOKAHZ
158195 MAZOAIAHZ XPHZTOX
167844 TZAMMOYPIAHZ AOGANAZIOZ
159890 MAMAAOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOX
167290 N'KETZENTOYAHZ AHMHTPIOZ

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

158502 6QMOINOYAOZ M'EQPIIOZ
175316 XOPOZHZ NEQPIIOz

143276 NIONTAZ XAPINAOZ

147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOZ

143523 MAMAAOMOYAOZ AEQNIAAZ
155082 MMAZEBANIAHZ METPOX

159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -®IAINMNOZ
176767 APITYPOYAHZ AGANAZIOZ
157181 AEMEPTZIAHZ BAAENTINOX

100m EAEYOEPO - FTENIKH 'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2003 NANZEP
2003 O®0O

2004 NANZEP
2004 APHZ

2004 NANZEP
2004 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2003 EATEK
2003 APHZ

2004 NAOK

2002 APHZ

2001 00O

2004 AMOAKAA
2003 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 K.E.KOZANH
2004 NAOK

2004 APHZ

2004 AMOAKAA
2003 O®0O

2004 AMOAKAA
2003 NEATMOAH
2004 HPAKAHZ
2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 XANO

2004 MAKEAONIK
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 A=QN 40 EK
2004 APHZ

2004 AMOAKAA
2001 A.T.Z.M.KA
2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2003 APHZ

2004 NEATMOAH
2003 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 APHZ

2004 OO

2004 NEATMOAH

2004 NAOK

2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
2000 APHZ

2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2000 NEAMOAH
2002 NOKABAA
2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
1998 OAYZ.OEX.
2002 NEATMOAH

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

06.27
06.72
06.74
06.99
07.06
07.21
07.25
07.32
07.39
07.40
07.61
07.79
08.02
09.44
09.84
09.89
09.97
10.46
11.10
11.15
11.75
11.76
12.28
12.36
12.67
13.29
13.37
13.37
14.51
14.70
14.86
14.92
14.99
15.32
15.76
17.79
18.06
20.18
21.86
21.93
22.40
25.25
27.86
31.57

K/&n AM OvoHAaTEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 139446 PAYTOIMOYAQOY QOIAIQ 1999 HPAKAHZ 00:58.55
2 144558 MHTOY BAZIAIKH 2000 MAKEAONIK 01:00.85
3 143613 MANATFTANNH 'EQPIIA 2001 APHZ 01:00.95
4 144201 TZETOYPA KQNZTANTINA-EYOPOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 01:01.00
5 147277 ZTEGANIAOY ZTAMATIA 2002 APHZ 01:01.81
6 143129 TKPATKOIMOYAOY NMOAYNIKH 2000 HPAKAHZ 01:01.93
7 147297 MAAENAH EYTYXIA 2001 KAO GEPMAI 01:02.07
8 157353 ZYNAIOY MAPIA 2003 NOKABAA 01:02.24

7/5/2017 Anoy.
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

64
65
66
67
68
69
70

72
73

147577
157843
147193
155377
155009
147141
155030
143182
155422
143167
132319
147272
147226
157445
140717
158933
153013
157452
145428
143142
158414
155908
137430
159110
147952
143253
135258
160483
156043
160402
158807
155451
159800
159592
159685
160290
143268
152997
160382
143542
159601
162111
162336
161323
159114
158934
161892
159439
155103
142943
162268
162206
141628
163664
143544
160351
160301
164682
166233
155304
135683
147456
157066
161898
157832

MHTOY AAEZANAPA
NADTZIAQOY AIKATEPINA
XPYZANGAKOMOYAQY MEQPITA
MANNAKOYPOY ZTYAIANH
MAAENAH ®ANH
MIXAHAIAOY ©EANQ
TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA
FTANNAKOY AIKATEPINH-MAPINA
NOYNH AGANAZIA

MOYAIOY AIKATEPINH
ZEBAXTIAAOY APIZTH
KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA
ZOPNIAOY EAIZABET

KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA
MAZINH AAEZANAPA

NOYZH NAYZIKA

XOAIAOY MAPIA-MATAAAHNH
KEXAT'TIA EAENH

AMOZTOAQY M'EQPIIA
XAPAAAMMIAQY MAPIA

MAKH AIKATEPINH
PAYTOIMOYAQY ZO®IA
ZKYAONAZIOY EYTYXIA
ZAPOI'TANNH EAENH EYAOZ=IA
PIZKOY ZTYAIANH

NAMMPOY KYPIAKH
MAMAAOMOYAQOY MAPIA
AEPMENTZOTAQY MEQPITA
MMOYTZH ANOOYAA

KAPIA MAPIA-PA®AEAA
2ZAMAPA MAPIA

OPTITZIOY MAPIA
KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZTEDANIA
MAATIAOY EIPHNH

ZENIAOY EYAITEAIA

NAOAPA AOPOAITH
MAMAAOMOYAQY APIYPH
AATINOIAQY ZTYAIANH
KYPOY AYAIA

MANAQPA EAIZABET
PHIINOY AGHNA
ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOIN
KOIFKA XPIZTINA

AIITAOY OEOAQPA

MAYAIAOY MAPIAM-OEOAOIIA
XAPIAAOY OEOAQPA
KONTOYAH NIKOAETA
NAKKA AGHNA

KAAYBINOY EAENH
AAZKANOMNOYAQY OEOAQPA
MNANAAQOIMOYAOY IQANNA
MNAOYMMIAOY ANGIA
MEPONTZH AIKATEPINH
MEKAH PA®AHAIA ZTEOANIA
MANTEAIAAQY AZMAZIA
FKPITZOY AEZMOINA
XANAIAOTMOYAQY MEAINA
AIMONIQTH XAPIKAEIA MAPIA
FKITKOY BAZIAIKH

MAPOYAA NIKOAETA

MPAZ>A MAPIA
AMOZTOAIAQOY PAGAEAA
2IMOMOYAOQY ZTYAIANH
TZAKAAQOY AIKATEPINH
AHMOYAA EYFENIA

2001
2003
2001
2002
2003
2001
2002
2000
2003
2000
1997
2002
2001
2003
2000
2000
2000
2003
2001
2000
2001
2002
1998
2003
2001
2000
1998
2003
2002
2004
2004
2002
2004
2004
2003
2002
2000
2001
2003
2000
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2004
2002
2000
2004
2001
1998
2003
2001
2002
2004
2004
2004
2002
1998
2003
2003
2004
2002

MAKEAONIK
K.A.NAOYZA
KAO ©EPMAI
AOA.AK.AZ
A.Z.NHPEAZ
AE XAIAAP
MAKEAONIK
APHZ

MAOK

MAOK

(0]0C)

MAOK

APHX

APHZ
AMOAKAA
MAKEAONIK
MAOK

APHZ
HPAKAHZ
A.Z.NHPEAZ
KAO ©EPMAI
HPAKAHZ
APHX
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
HPAKAHZ
NEAMOAH
HPAKAHZ
APHX

(6]0]C]
MANZEP
MANZEP
MNAOK

MAOK

KAO ©EPMAI
K.A.NAOYZA
(0]0C)

MAOK

APHX

0]0JC]

MAOK

APHZ
K.Z.2.2005
APHZ
OAYZ.OEZ.
K.A.NAOYZA
OAYZ.OEZ.
APHZ
NOKABAA
M.AA.TPEBE
MAKEAONIK
K.A.NAOYZA
NEATOAH
AOA.AK.AZ
6]0]C]
ATMOAKAA
AOA.AK.AZ
K.A.NAOYZA
K.A.NAOYZA
A.Z.NHPEAZ
6]0]C]
NOKABAA
MAOK

MAOK
K.A.NAOYZA

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

02.67
02.74
02.78
03.28
03.54
03.61
03.71
03.73
03.78
03.99
04.00
04.04
04.25
04.34
04.47
04.55
04.59
04.60
04.72
04.81
04.87
04.89
05.07
05.18
05.27
05.46
05.50
05.55
05.65
05.69
05.74
05.86
06.23
06.24
06.42
06.42
06.46
06.60
06.62
06.64
06.99
07.24
07.56
07.77
07.87
07.90
08.21
08.35
08.63
08.97
09.07
09.11
09.42
09.75
09.75
09.83
09.86
09.99
10.13
10.14
10.28
10.34
10.34
10.35
10.39



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

153604
158808
159473
155107
157391
147800
156698
157041
159469
156768
160377
160395
158609
162358
159188
158478
136384
157909
172478
161778
164875
158516
162283
160485
162549
157307
167289
165237
167103
162943
158544
158639
167687
166091
160030
161248
170137
158640
160406
147575
162982
170139
166242
162275
159467
164204
164876

MAMAAOIMOYAOY OEOAQPA
OEOXAPIAOY EAENH
KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA
KYPIAKIAQY ZO®IA

NANOY BAZINIKH

AITTA EAEYOEPIA

KOYKOYAH MAPIA
XPIZTOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA
TKPATKOMOYAQOY AANEZANAPA
FAAAIOY TEQPTTA
2TOIMENOY EIPHNH
MNAMAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH
FKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA
KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA
TAXMATZIAOY OQTEINH
FKOYMITANITZA ZABBINA
XIAHPIAOY ZABBOYAA
IQZH® AHMHTPA

ZAMAPA MAPIA
ZANONIKIAQY ZO®IA EAIZZABET
MNAZIMAAA ZQTHPIA

MANOY EAENH

MOYPATIAQOY XPYZOMHIH
ZQIPA®AKH ANEZANAPA
TPIKIQNH FEQPIIA
OEOXAPIAOY ANAZTAZIA
NOTOMOYAQOY NANAIIQTA
MANAAAH ZQH

FEQPFOYZH MAPINA

XAZA EAIAN

FEPOBAZINEIOY MAPIA
KOYMANTZIQTH I®IFENEIA
2IAXOYAH HAIANA

MANTEAH KQNZTANTINA
MMNOYZAOYKH EAENH
KOKKINOY AOMNA
ZA®EIPIAOY ZTAMATIA
KAPABATOY MAIAAAHNH
TZEAIOY ANAZTAZIA
MYZTA=-KOZEOIAQOY IQANNA
XATZHANAPEA MATAAAHNH
MAMATTANNOIMOYAQOY BHOAEEM
NOANA IQANNA

AXMAPIAQOY EYAOZIA

TZIQNH AEZMOINA

ZA®EIPH KQNZTANTINA
MIAKOY ANNA >ZEBAZTH

AKYPH EKKINHZzH

166749

ANAPEAAQOY ZTE®ANIA

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

155429
145769
162896
159184
147067
162891

ZIAMITAKOY MANATTQTA
2IAMEAH BAZIAIKH

FTANNAKH EAAH
MAMAAOMOYAOY ANAZTAZIA
KEMEKENIAQY ZYMEAA-MAPOA
APBANITIAOY EAENH

2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2004 NANZEP
2003 AMOAKAA
2002 K.E.KOZANH
2003 NEATMOAH
2001 K.%.2.2005
2000 HPAKAHZ
2002 AMOAKAA
2004 HPAKAHZ
2002 APHZ

2002 APHZ

2004 APHZ

2003 APHZ

2004 APHZ

2004 NEAMOAH
2004 APHZ

1999 MAOK

2001 O®O

2004 NEAMOAH
2003 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 NEAMOAH
2003 NAOK

2004 MAKEAONIK
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 NEAMOAH
2003 NANZEP
2004 NEAMOAH
2003 N.A.B.EANA
2004 N.A.B.EANA
2004 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2004 NOKABAA
2004 OO

2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 A.T.Z.MN.KA
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 N.A.B.EANA
2003 OO

2004 0006

2001 MAKEAONIK
2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
2000 N.A.B.EANA
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2003 MAKEAONIK
2004 AMOAKAA
2003 EATEK
2004 NEAMOAH

2004 KAO ©EPMAI

2003 MAOK
2000 APHZ
2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
2002 NEATMOAH
2001 NOKABAA
2004 AGA.AK.AZ

200m NETAAOYAA - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

01:10.45
01:10.48
01:10.55
01:10.72
01:10.76
01:10.88
01:11.05
01:11.07
01:11.26
01:11.49
01:11.58
01:11.79
01:11.80
01:11.98
01:11.99
01:12.31
01:12.38
01:12.39
01:12.57
01:12.91
01:12.91
01:12.99
01:13.18
01:13.57
01:13.62
01:13.90
01:14.39
01:15.71
01:15.79
01:15.93
01:16.87
01:17.67
01:17.81
01:18.86
01:19.07
01:20.30
01:20.70
01:22.26
01:22.52
01:22.57
01:23.33
01:24.64
01:25.10
01:28.03
01:30.54
01:31.16
01:31.71

7/5/2017 Anoy.

K/&n AM OvoHAaTEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 128750 KONZTANTINEZKOY KONZTANTIN 1994 MNMANZEP 02:08.91
2 126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1995 XANO 02:09.82
3 143313 NTAAANAZ EYAITEAOZ 2000 K.E.KOZANH 02:15.24
4 155910 KANAPOIMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 AGA.AK.AZ 02:15.46
5 160378 ZTAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM 2002 APHZ 02:16.44
6 143143 KEAEIMOYPHZ N'EQPr1oz 2000 OBGAK 02:16.71

9



7
8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APHZ
143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 MAKEAONIK
156037 KAAOYZHZ IQANNHZ 2002 APHZ
147457 KAANOYAHZ MEQPIIOZ 2003 KOAPAM
154939 NAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 AGA.AK.AZ
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK
143506 TABANAZ EMMANOYHA 2000 APHZ
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ 2002 KAO ©EPMAI
147120 TKOYMMANITZAZ ©OEOAQPOX 2001 APHZ
143516 KOWINOZ >QTHPIOZ 2000 APHZ
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2002 KAO ©EPMAI
157418 MMAPMIMAPOYZHZ MEQPIIOZ 2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ
143559 KEANIKOAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 NAOK
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI10OZ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA
156844 MAMANAZTAZIOY XPHZTOZ 2002 NHPIQAN
157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAOYZA
158706 ZIMOIANNHZ ZQTHPIOX 2004 KAO ©EPMAI
158482 AAEZIOY AAEZIOZ 2002 APHZ
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAANAMITOZ 2003 APHZ
161741 AMOZTOAOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2004 NANZEP
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ ZTEPIIOX 2004 KAO ©EPMAI
164166 ZHNTHPIAHZ NMAYAOZ 2003 AGA.AK.AZ
159886 IQANNIAHZ AAZAPOX 2003 00O
158938 MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
157885 EYAITEAOMOYAOZ BAZINEIOZ 2001 KAO ©EPMAI
168357 OAQPOX BAZIAEIOX 2004 MAKEAONIK
162270 KOZMANOZ IQANNHZ 2004 MAKEAONIK
162272 TZINBEOIAOY ZYMEQN 2004 MAKEAONIK
154033 TZONIAZ AGANAZIOX 2002 APHZ

200m NETAAOYAA - TENIKH 'YNAIKQN (50)

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
:41.81
02:
02:
02:
02:

02

16.83
19.42
20.68
21.14
23.54
24.35
25.14
25.95
26.08
27.37
27.84
29.44
30.15
31.57
33.45
34.91
35.56
36.22
36.78
37.37
38.43
38.99
39.30
39.56

50.41
52.00
59.84
59.93

7/5/2017 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 10
K/&n AM OvVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 155030 TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK 02:30.10
2 147617 KAMNEAAOY AITEAIKH 2001 NAOK 02:30.88
3 139087 ZTAYPAKIAQY XPIZTINA 2000 NOKABAA 02:35.03
4 154944 NOAYXPONIAAQY BAZIAEIA-ZMAPS 2002 MAKEAONIK 02:36.24
5 147309 NTANTZEAO MAPIA-EAIZABET 2001 AGA.AK.AZ 02:37.86
6 158940 ZINMHTANOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:42.05
7 155505 ANTEZXOY ANNA MAPIA 2002 NOKABAA 02:43.01
8 156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPOA 2002 APHX 02:46.34
9 161491 AOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 AGA.AK.AZ 02:47.59
10 159413 AAZKAPIAOY EAENH 2002 AGA.AK.AZ 02:51.09
11 156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHZ 02:51.92
12 158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 02:52.70
13 153970 TKOYNTA AAIKH 2001 APHZ 02:53.13
14 162636 TOYZIOY EAENH 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:54.22
15 143454 AZMNOYIAAH MAPIA-EIPHNH 2001 K.z.2.2005 02:59.49
16 162268 MAMAAOMNOYAQOY IQANNA 2004 MAKEAONIK 03:06.42
17 157837 NMOAYZH EAENH 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 03:13.42
18 162145 IQANNIAOY AHMHTPA 2004 A.Z.NHPEAX 03:25.80

200m NMPOZOIO - FTENIKH ANAPQN (50) 7/5/2017 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 11
K/&n AM OvopaTEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon

1 145849 ©0QMOIN\QY ZABBAX 2001 APHX 02:17.84 MP:NAIA-COMEN:M

2 119963 MOYZAX XPHZTOZ 1995 APHZ 02:23.60
3 135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHX 1998 MAOK 02:27.28
4 143325 KAPANATZIOX ZTYAIANOX 2000 K.E.KOZANH 02:33.38
5 147458 KOYMOYNAQOYPOX MAPIOX 2002 KOAPAM 02:33.52
6 155305 ®YKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 Ozon 02:34.97
7 143399 NANXIANOZ NEQPIIOx 2000 MAKEAONIK 02:38.42
8 156850 XAZIQTHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 K.E.KOZANH 02:39.30
9 157168 KAKAMOYKAX ANTQNIOX 2003 AGA.AK.AZ 02:40.71
10 141625 KYMPOY N'EQPrIoz 1999 APHZ 02:42.57



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

143273 PIITAZ ZMYPOZ-AIMIAIOZ
152646 BAKAPOZ IQANNHZ
143094 TZITKANHZ AHMHTPIOX

157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ >ZMYPIAQN

158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZX
152744 ZHKOMOYAOZ ANEZTHZ
157669 MMAMIMAAHZ MEQPIIOZ
157309 TZIA®IAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
158449 MNANXIANOZ MANAIQTHZ

164527 KAPAMANQAHZ EMMANOYHA

162736 MNATAIAKAZ XPHZTOZ
156012 XATZETOIAOY ArHZINAOZ

159143 NMQNIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

160388 ZTAMATHZ EYAITEAOZ
157301 ®AKHX AITEAOX
168357 ®AQPOZ BAZIAEIOZ

170819 KQZTAPOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ

166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ
162272 TZINBEOIAOY ZYMEQN

158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ

160079 AIONTAZ NPHIOPIOX

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

159597 MHAIKOZ MAYAOX
159492 TZIOYKPAZ AHMHTPIOZ
107833 ANATNQZTOY NIKOAAOZ

2000 HPAKAHZ
2001 NHPIQAN
2000 MAKEAONIK
2003 HPAKAHZ
2004 APHZ

2001 XANO

2002 NANZEP
2003 NMANZEP
2003 MAKEAONIK
2002 AGA.AK.AZ
2002 APHZ

2002 AMOAKAA
2004 AGA.AK.AZ
2004 APHZ

2003 NANZEP
2004 MAKEAONIK
2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 AGA.AK.AZ
2004 MAKEAONIK
2003 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 APHZ

2004 K.x.2.2005
2004 K.E.KOZANH
1990 NONATP

200m NMPOZOIO - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

02
02
02

:44.45
:44.55
:47.54
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

50.10
54.37
55.21
55.70
56.84
59.12
00.17
00.53
00.61
01.07
05.53
10.43
12.08
14.81
19.26
19.68
19.99
51.60

7/5/2017 Anoy.

K/&n AM OvVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 156044 NMPIMEPAKH EAENH 2002 AGA.AK.AZ 02:38.53
2 144558 MHTOY BAZIAIKH 2000 MAKEAONIK 02:46.42
3 133366 XATZHMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHZ 02:46.90
4 147193 XPYZANOAKOIMNOYAQY MEQPIIA 2001 KAO OEPMAI 02:49.66
5 147187 MAYPOMATIAOQOY AEZIMOINA 2001 APHZ 02:51.92
6 147577 MHTOY AAEZANAPA 2001 MAKEAONIK 02:52.34
7 154018 BOITANTZOIAQY NMAPAZKEYH 2003 NAOK 02:53.23
8 154948 KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 MAKEAONIK 02:56.17
9 158416 AIBAAIQTOY NIKOAETTA 2000 HPAKAHZ 03:00.54

10 160393 NANNOYAAKH MEQPI'IA 2003 APHX 03:01.26
11 132319 ZEBAZTIAAQY APIZTH 1997 00O 03:02.22
12 158276 AIAMANTOIOYAOY KYPIAKH 2004 A.>Z.NHPEAX 03:04.68
13 162636 TOYZIOY EAENH 2004 MAKEAONIK 03:04.81
14 155291 KE®AANA MAPIA 2002 APHX 03:05.13
15 161778 ZAANONIKIAOY ZO®IA EAIZZABET 2003 KAO OEPMAI 03:07.18
16 158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHX 03:07.76
17 143173 KOWINOY ANAZTAZIA 2000 APHZ 03:08.61
18 156221 AMA=O0IOYAQY MAPIA 2002 K.E.KOZANH 03:08.70
19 158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 03:08.83
20 158435 OAZITH MAPIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 03:10.54
21 159342 KYMPIANIAOY ZTAYPOYAA 2003 MAKEAONIK 03:10.86
22 157171 MAPIOIAQOY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 03:11.95
23 159413 NAZKAPIAOY EAENH 2002 AGA.AK.AZ 03:12.55

159188 TAXMATZIAQOY ®QTEINH 2004 NEAMNOAH 03:12.55
25 158807 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 TIANZEP 03:12.72
26 156874 NTAKAAETZH AAIKH-AINH 2002 NHPIQAN 03:15.65
27 158404 ANAPEAAOY ANAZTAZIA 2003 KAO ©OEPMAI 03:17.24
28 162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK 03:18.02
29 159703 XATZETOI'AOY APIAANH 2004 ATMOAKAA 03:20.89
30 158544 N'EPOBAZINAEIOY MAPIA 2004 NOKABAA 03:22.01
31 157180 XIQMOY MAI'AAAHNH 2003 HPAKAHZ 03:22.99
32 158735 ©OEMEAIAOY MAPIA 2004 NAOK 03:23.78
33 157449 MHTTOY XPYZA 2003 APHZ 03:24.10
34 162336 TKOIKA XPIZTINA 2004 K.x.2.2005 03:27.98
35 162283 MOYPATIAQOY XPYZOIHIH 2004 MAKEAONIK 03:34.52

AKYPH EKKINHZH

158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH

2004 NAOK

12



AEN ZYMMETEIXE

143450 IQANNIAOY XPYZOYAA 2000 HPAKAHZ
EAAHNIKH OPIFANQTIKH - H.O.Tech Data Processing (c) 2003 Seh. 1and 1
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